
2025 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
RESULTS



WITH
THANKS 
Masters Swimming Western Australia is very pleased to acknowledge its funding
partners, sponsors and supporters of this event.

FUNDING PARTNERS

The department works collaboratively with government, community organisations,
peak bodies and other stakeholders to achieve their vision of creating a vibrant,
inclusive and connected WA community.

Healthway fund sport,
arts, community
activities, health
promotion projects and
research to inspire
Western Australians to
live healthier lives.

Act Belong Commit is
state-wide mental
health promotion
campaign designed and
directed by Mentally
Healthy WA to
encourage people to
take action to improve
and protect their mental
health and wellbeing.
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OVERALL
RESULTS

FEMALE SWIMMER OF THE MEET 

Sally Hunter, Central Aquatics
3914 aquatic points 
100m Breaststroke - LC - 1:11.74 - 1023
50m Breaststroke - LC - 32.30 - 1011
100m Freestyle - LC - 59.12 - 946
50m Butterfly - LC - 29.01 - 934

MALE SWIMMER OF THE MEET

Stephen Hughes, Rockingham Masters
2991 aquatic points 
50m Freestyle - LC - 25.35 - 761
100m Freestyle - LC - 55.89 - 748
200m Freestyle - LC - 2:05.39 - 745
50m Breaststroke - LC - 31.93 - 737



CLUB 
RESULTS
HANDICAP TROPHY: Central Aquatics 
TOP COUNTRY CLUB: Mandurah Masters 
CLUB OF THE MEET: Claremont Masters 
PRESIDENT’S TROPHY: Chad Winkley, Geraldton Masters 

COMBINED CLUB SCORES



AGE GROUP
WINNERS
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 17

18-24 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Mariotti, Amy 54 21 Inglewood Master

 2 Muir, Susie 40 21 Claremont Master

 3 Celi, Giorgia 39 20 Inglewood Master

 4 Glew, Cheyanne 20 23 Perth Rainbow Sw

 5 Beckingham, Sofia 9 21 Perth City Swim

25-29 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Reynolds, Constance 54 27 Bold Park Master

 2 Fox, Lotti 52 25 Claremont Master

 3 Gonper, Paula 50 25 Inglewood Master

 4 Smith, Kim-Heula 43 28 Superfins WA Mas

 5 Au, Cherry 34 28 Beatty Park Mast

 6 Williams, Siobhan 33 29 Cockburn Masters

 7 Erdmann, Sophie 28 28 Claremont Master

 8 Neville, Stephanie 26 29 Superfins WA Mas

 9 Rae, Kaitlyn 24 27 Inglewood Master

 10 Lu, Emma 15 29 Beatty Park Mast

 11 Nemeth, Laura Abigel 13 28 Inglewood Master

30-34 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Upson, Natalie 57 33 Armadale Masters

 2 Mulholland, Amy 55 32 Perth City Swim

 3 Peirson, Charlotte 44 33 Beatty Park Mast

 4 Munks, Carys 30 31 Superfins WA Mas

 4 Iwata, Hikaru 30 34 Claremont Master

 6 Thomas, Emily 25 30 Beatty Park Mast

 7 Houwers, Imke 17 33 Beatty Park Mast

 8 Dinelli, Stephanie 14 32 Inglewood Master

 9 Loynes, Helen 12 34 Whitford Masters

 10 Neo, Belinda 8 30 Beatty Park Mast

35-39 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Haines, Teagyn 56 35 Somerset Masters

 2 Cooper, Rachael 55 36 Guildford and Ka

 3 Takasaki, Narumi 49 36 Perth City Swim

 4 Seymour, Erin 38 37 Perth Rainbow Sw

 5 Mason, Kylie 37 38 Somerset Masters

 6 De Wet, Kimberley 34 37 Rockingham Maste

 7 Beaton, Simone 30 39 Bold Park Master

 7 Marsh, Kylie 30 38 Leeming Masters

 9 Austin, Brieanne 22 36 Perth City Swim

 10 Hau, Alyce 20 38 Leeming Masters

 11 Rieger, Jennifer 17 37 Perth City Swim

 11 Richardson, Mary 17 38 Leeming Masters

 13 Diaz, Karen 15 38 Cockburn Masters

 14 Whitfield-Cotton, Sally 12 37 Perth Rainbow Sw

 15 Marano, Courtney 7 35 Superfins WA Mas
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 16 Badano, Martina 2 35 Perth Rainbow Sw

40-44 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Hunter, Sally 60 40 Central Aquatic

 2 Alexander, Tanya 53 43 Rockingham Maste

 2 Carr, Sarah 53 42 Armadale Masters

 4 Tanaka, Emi 46 44 Rockingham Maste

 5 Kirk, Stacia 44 44 Claremont Master

 6 Whittome, Cassandra 34 42 Cockburn Masters

 6 Wright, Kara 34 40 Claremont Master

 8 Rodda, Hayley 33 43 Mandurah Masters

 9 Williams, Karen 25 41 Rockingham Maste

 10 Pesci, Danielle 23 42 Rockingham Maste

 11 Savin, Cherie 22 43 Rockingham Maste

 11 Chambers, Laura 22 40 Stadium Masters

 13 Saunders, Dianne 20 41 Superfins WA Mas

 14 Figueroa, Luisa 15 43 Perth City Swim

 15 Endersbee, Beth 14 42 Rockingham Maste

 16 Sargeant, Jillian 8 42 Whitford Masters

 17 Black, Jane 6 43 Perth Rainbow Sw

 18 Beckett, Mischa 3 42 Superfins WA Mas

 19 Lee, Tiffany 1 43 Perth City Swim

45-49 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Griffin, Fiona 57 47 Bold Park Master

 2 Webster, Megan 54 46 Armadale Masters

 3 Schwedat, Anke 52 47 Claremont Master

 4 Bowron, Shannon 51 45 Rockingham Maste

 5 Brackstone, Kristy 30 46 Claremont Master

 6 Everall, Miriam 27 48 Whitford Masters

 7 Wood, Michelle 16 46 Leeming Masters

 8 Julian, Annie 13 49 Mandurah Masters

 9 Whittle, Lynne 10 45 Whitford Masters

 10 Patrick, Naomi 7 47 Bold Park Master

50-54 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 van der Wel, Ingrid 57 51 Rockingham Maste

 2 Campbell, Marina 56 53 Claremont Master

 3 Beekman, Kerry-Ann 44 50 Perth Rainbow Sw

 3 Gardiner, Jackie 44 51 Perth City Swim

 5 Kedgley, Natasha 39 51 Stadium Masters

 6 OBeirne, Charlotte 30 50 Swim West Master

 7 Colegate, Christina 26 50 Stadium Masters

 8 Newman, Yukari 22 50 Beatty Park Mast

 9 Duff, Danielle 19 51 Beatty Park Mast

 10 Murray, Julia 18 52 Beatty Park Mast

 11 Farley, Donna 4 53 Perth City Swim

55-59 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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 1 Infante, Carol-Ann 60 59 Central Aquatic

 2 Shorter, Alexandra 54 55 Mandurah Masters

 3 Tanham, Kelly 49 55 Claremont Master

 4 Rhebok, Heather 45 56 Stadium Masters

 5 Simpson, Kim 41 57 Stadium Masters

 6 Lance, Clairly 39 59 Perth City Swim

 7 Allan, Louise 38 59 Claremont Master

 7 McKay, Lyn 38 55 Beatty Park Mast

 9 Hogue, Michelle 34 58 Claremont Master

 10 Woodward, Susanne 31 58 Stadium Masters

 11 Chia, Michelle 23 59 Maida Vale Maste

 12 Brooks, Suszanne 20 58 Mandurah Masters

 13 Peden, Melissa 18 59 Beatty Park Mast

 14 O'Reilly, Kendal 12 59 Inglewood Master

60-64 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Young, Bridget 60 61 Rockingham Maste

 2 Westbrook, Julie 53 60 Beatty Park Mast

 3 Farmer, Alison 46 60 Claremont Master

 3 Boyce, Karen 46 62 Mandurah Masters

 5 Stuart, Lucy 39 61 Bold Park Master

 6 Tregonning, Alexandra 35 64 Claremont Master

 7 Shilkin, Jane 32 62 Beatty Park Mast

 8 Corsbie, Nicola 29 63 Claremont Master

 9 Brand, Christabel 14 62 Bold Park Master

 10 Leatt-Hayter, Fiona 6 62 Bold Park Master

 11 Main, Robyn 5 61 Cockburn Masters

65-69 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Whitehead, Heather 58 66 Beatty Park Mast

 2 Johnson, Joy 57 67 Claremont Master

 3 Bolton, Tessa 40 69 Inglewood Master

 4 Gill, Jackie 25 67 Geraldton AUSSI

 4 Allen, Janet 25 68 Claremont Master

 6 Valli, Jennifer 20 66 Whitford Masters

 7 Brown, Sharon 18 65 Beatty Park Mast

 8 Eve, Jacqueline 16 68 Whitford Masters

 9 Ryan, Geraldine 7 67 Whitford Masters

70-74 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Swire-Thompson, Susan 60 71 Claremont Master

 2 Murray, Janine 57 70 Whitford Masters

 3 Walter, Pamela 52 74 Stadium Masters

 4 Lowrie, Bev 47 73 Whitford Masters

 5 Lynch, Ann-Maree 37 71 Bold Park Master

 6 Read, Maggie 26 71 Whitford Masters

 7 Griffiths, Delise 19 73 Beatty Park Mast

75-79 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Williams, Andrea 58 76 Maida Vale Maste
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75-79 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 2 Austin, Helen 47 79 Stadium Masters

 3 Andrew, Ruth 35 77 Beatty Park Mast

 4 Brown, Olwyn 30 79 Beatty Park Mast

 5 Harrison, Carmen 25 76 Claremont Master

 6 Smith, Robyn 20 76 Claremont Master

80-84 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Williams, Gerda 60 83 Mandurah Masters

 2 Johnson, Jeannie 56 80 Somerset Masters

 3 Elliott, Theresa 52 82 Claremont Master

 4 Mercer, Erica 48 82 Albany Masters

 5 Brown, Cas 44 80 Stadium Masters

 6 Urquhart, Helen 38 84 Somerset Masters

85-89 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Bird, Helen 60 88 Beatty Park Mast

 2 Wingate, Pauline 59 85 Mandurah Masters

 3 Gill, Jan 53 87 Geraldton AUSSI

 4 Bullough, Audrey 50 85 Stadium Masters
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25-29 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Ferguson, Ben 58 26 Bold Park Master

 2 Quintal, Timothy 57 29 Inglewood Master

 3 Burt, James 41 29 Superfins WA Mas

 4 Robinson, Keith 37 28 Superfins WA Mas

 5 Paull, Daniel 21 26 Superfins WA Mas

 6 Salt, Joseph 10 25 Superfins WA Mas

30-34 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Veivers, Nicholas 60 31 Perth Rainbow Sw

 2 Moss, Samuel 57 34 Perth Rainbow Sw

 3 Keron, Geoffrey 39 33 Superfins WA Mas

 4 Winkley, Chad 33 34 Geraldton AUSSI

 5 Briquet, Simon 31 33 Perth Rainbow Sw

 5 Mackle, Keelan 31 34 Perth Rainbow Sw

 7 McIntyre, Hamish 25 31 Beatty Park Mast

 7 Nguyen, Michael 25 33 Superfins WA Mas

35-39 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Kerr, Richard 60 39 Beatty Park Mast

 2 Dempster, Reece 38 39 Cockburn Masters

 3 Pilotto, Massimiliano 36 37 Inglewood Master

 4 Shand, Bradley 30 39 Perth Rainbow Sw

 5 Boland, Daniel 29 39 Perth Rainbow Sw

 5 Curry, Nathan 29 39 Superfins WA Mas

 5 Barndon, Matthew 29 39 Whitford Masters

 8 Windard, Andrew 27 38 Leeming Masters

 9 Nowers, Jonathon 20 35 Claremont Master

 9 Amini Tehrani, Mohammadali 20 39 Perth Rainbow Sw

 11 Barnes, Justin 10 39 Perth Rainbow Sw

40-44 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Shepherd, Ross 50 44 Beatty Park Mast

 2 Hughes, Stephen 40 44 Rockingham Maste

 3 Kelly, Travis 38 43 Beatty Park Mast

 4 Greeff, Tin 26 44 Bold Park Master

 4 Hendriks, Blair 26 44 Claremont Master

 6 Brooks, Jarrad 25 43 Whitford Masters

 7 Pavlos, Damon 24 42 Beatty Park Mast

 8 Cox, Lindsay Guy 19 43 Perth Rainbow Sw

 8 Tsorvas, Anton 19 42 Claremont Master

 10 Silvester, Brett 18 44 Superfins WA Mas

 11 Sharpe, Matthew 13 41 Perth City Swim

 12 Loussouarn, Maxime 10 42 Perth Rainbow Sw

45-49 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Greener, Clinton 50 49 Beatty Park Mast

 2 Prchal, Jay 37 49 Perth City Swim
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45-49 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 3 Turner, Wallace 30 45 Claremont Master

 4 Lee, Brenden 28 47 Perth City Swim

 5 Korogi, Taku 20 47 Kwinana Masters

 6 Mullen, Brett 19 49 Beatty Park Mast

 7 McClung, David 14 45 Perth Rainbow Sw

 7 Bell, Jack 14 47 Central Aquatic

 9 Chang, Bernard 12 49 Superfins WA Mas

 10 McGrath, Jordan 10 45 Perth City Swim

 10 Marsh, Toby 10 49 Perth City Swim

 12 Lewington, Craig 9 49 Rockingham Maste

50-54 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Lawrenson, Kieren Jon 58 51 Claremont Master

 2 Eyre, Damien 52 52 Claremont Master

 2 Gasson, Martin 52 52 Claremont Master

 4 Hirsch, Adrian 40 51 Westcoast Master

 5 Keys, Matt 39 50 Claremont Master

 5 Hardingham, Jarrod 39 54 Whitford Masters

 7 Trott, Jeremy 36 53 Inglewood Master

 8 Evans, Michael 29 50 Bold Park Master

 9 Elam, Russell 27 52 Whitford Masters

 10 Czaplinski, Robert 24 51 Perth City Swim

 11 Goldswain, Andrew 16 54 Superfins WA Mas

 12 Radicevic, Jayson 12 50 Perth Rainbow Sw

 12 Hilton, Willoughby 12 54 Bold Park Master

 14 Rainbow, Matt 8 50 Beatty Park Mast

 15 Cahill, Gerard 6 50 Perth City Swim

55-59 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Bristol, Andrew 58 58 Somerset Masters

 2 Cahill, John 51 58 Rockingham Maste

 3 Engelhard, Robert 46 55 Bold Park Master

 4 Muir, John 45 59 Claremont Master

 4 Brandwood, Daryl 45 55 Perth Rainbow Sw

 6 Schmitz, Konrad 42 56 Inglewood Master

 7 Williams, Ian 37 59 Rockingham Maste

 8 Ham, Kow Yan 20 57 Beatty Park Mast

 9 Strange, Darrin 19 57 Rockingham Maste

 10 Woodward, Robert 18 59 Stadium Masters

 11 Smith, Phillip 16 55 Superfins WA Mas

 12 Morton, Andrew 10 55 Perth Rainbow Sw

 13 Walton, Edward 4 59 Geraldton AUSSI

60-64 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Dunne, Anthony 60 62 Claremont Master

 2 Haederle, Mike 53 63 Stadium Masters

 2 Raynes, Steve 53 61 Beatty Park Mast
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 4 Hughes, Richard 49 63 Claremont Master

 5 Johnson, Richard 42 62 Claremont Master

 6 Kolm, Stefan 19 61 Claremont Master

 7 Adams, Andrew 15 62 Geraldton AUSSI

 8 Cartwright, Glenn 14 62 Perth Rainbow Sw

 9 Bynevelt, Mike 12 62 Perth Rainbow Sw

 10 Buist, Paul 9 64 Geraldton AUSSI

65-69 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Roper, Garry 59 66 Whitford Masters

 2 Plant, Colin 54 66 Swim West Master

 3 Mannolini, Peter 50 65 Claremont Master

 4 Blackbeard, Paul 40 67 Claremont Master

 5 Scott, Geoffrey 35 67 Beatty Park Mast

 6 Senders, Graham 24 65 Claremont Master

 7 Osborn, Michael 20 68 Geraldton AUSSI

 7 Roberts, Leigh 20 65 Claremont Master

 9 Macainsh, Chris 15 66 Fremantle Master

70-74 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Wainstein, Trevor 58 72 Inglewood Master

 2 Murray, Ford 54 71 Whitford Masters

 3 Lude, Alan 20 73 Mandurah Masters

75-79 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Pow, Graeme 51 75 Riverton Masters

 2 Bamford, Kirk 38 79 Mandurah Masters

 3 Hodgetts, David 30 78 Rockingham Maste

 3 Croft, Graham 30 77 Claremont Master

 5 Brown, Tom 26 79 Claremont Master

 5 Bell, John 26 78 Whitford Masters

 7 Wilkins, Peter 7 77 Beatty Park Mast

80-84 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Fox, Richard 57 82 Claremont Master

 2 Green, Barry 50 84 Stadium Masters

 3 Williams, Gwyn 30 80 Maida Vale Maste

 4 Van Andel, Fred 24 84 Claremont Master

 5 Woodhouse, William 18 81 Stadium Masters

 6 Musty, John 17 80 Beatty Park Mast

 7 Chong, Peter 16 84 Claremont Master

 8 Davies, David 10 81 Whitford Masters

85-89 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Gray, Stuart 30 85 Claremont Master

90-94 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Stewart, Ian 60 90 Maida Vale Maste



RESULTS
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Event 1  Women 18-24 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:01.48 & JEMMA ROCK1/03/1997

NATL: 59.52 $ C. MARGRISON14/04/2012

WCM 21Muir, Susie1 1:06.87   10

WIW 21Mariotti, Amy2 1:20.63   9

 
Event 1  Women 25-29 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:02.26 & STACIA KIRK1/01/2006

NATL: 58.18 $ NADINE JONES21/04/2016

WORLD: 56.96 ! EMMA GAGE11/08/2015

WIW 25Gonper, Paula1 1:06.70   10

WCM 28Erdmann, Sophie2 1:13.57   9

WCM 25Fox, Lotti3 1:14.84   8

WOP 29Lu, Emma4 1:17.89   7

WIW 27Rae, Kaitlyn5 1:18.09   6

WBP 27Reynolds, Constance6 1:23.93   5

WCC 29Williams, Siobhan7 1:27.78   4

WSF 28Smith, Kim-Heula8 1:40.58   3

 
Event 1  Women 30-34 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 59.99 & CAROLYN GORRICK30/04/2011

NATL: 59.99 $ CAROLYN GORRICK30/04/2011

WORLD: 55.24 ! ERIKA ERNDL11/07/2009

WPC 32Mulholland, Amy1 1:10.30   10

WOP 33Houwers, Imke2 1:11.39   9

WOP 33Peirson, Charlotte3 1:22.34   8

WWF 34Loynes, Helen4 1:37.26   7

 
Event 1  Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:03.38 & CLAIRE RECHICHI15/10/2009

NATL: 58.77 $ NADINE LOOF6/11/2024

WORLD: 57.38 ! VERONICA BALSANO1/12/2022

WSM 35Haines, Teagyn1 1:13.81   10

WPC 37Rieger, Jennifer2 1:16.67   9

WRK 37De Wet, Kimberley3 1:26.86   8

WRS 37Seymour, Erin4 1:32.21   7

WLM 38Richardson, Mary5 1:35.86   6

 
Event 1  Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:01.62 & SHANE GOULD29/07/2000

NATL: 1:01.40 $ JENNIE BUCKNELL1/05/2009

WORLD: 58.04 ! ERIKA BRAUN8/06/2013

WCS 40Hunter, Sally1 59.12$   10

WCM 40Wright, Kara2 1:05.35   9

WCM 44Kirk, Stacia3 1:05.94   8

WRK 41Williams, Karen4 1:11.59   7

WRK 43Savin, Cherie5 1:16.21   6

WCC 42Whittome, Cassandra6 1:20.45   5

WRK 42Endersbee, Beth7 1:20.77   4

WWF 42Sargeant, Jillian8 1:25.52   3

WSF 41Saunders, Dianne9 1:47.83   2

WSF 42Beckett, Mischa10 2:16.01   1

 
Event 1  Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:02.74 & SHANE GOULD8/10/2002

NATL: 1:00.78 $ JENNIE BUCKNELL30/04/2011

WORLD: 57.40 ! MELANIE THOMAS8/08/2015

WCM 46Brackstone, Kristy1 1:08.37   10

WBP 47Griffin, Fiona2 1:14.82   9

WRK 45Bowron, Shannon3 1:16.16   8

WWF 48Everall, Miriam4 1:29.66   7

 
Event 1  Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:07.38 & SALLY STANFORD30/04/2011

NATL: 1:01.71 $ JENNIE BUCKNELL4/11/2016

WORLD: 1:00.40 ! ERIKA BRAUN6/08/2023

WRK 51van der Wel, Ingrid1 1:08.37   10

WCM 53Campbell, Marina2 1:17.64   9

WRS 50Beekman, Kerry-Ann3 1:23.91   8

WPC 51Gardiner, Jackie4 1:29.22   7

WOP 51Duff, Danielle5 1:30.03   6

WSU 50Colegate, Christina6 1:30.76   5

WOP 52Murray, Julia7 1:33.49   4

 
Event 1  Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:07.78 & BRIDGET YOUNG19/03/2019

NATL: 1:01.87 $ JENNIE BUCKNELL22/04/2023

WORLD: 1:01.87 ! JENNIE BUCKNELL20/04/2023

WOP 55McKay, Lyn1 1:16.67   10

WMH 55Shorter, Alexandra2 1:23.69   9

WSU 57Simpson, Kim3 1:27.92   8

WCM 58Hogue, Michelle4 1:29.40   7

WCM 59Allan, Louise5 1:34.45   6

WMH 58Brooks, Suszanne6 1:51.80   5

 
Event 1  Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:08.34 & LYLE KILDEA19/03/2019

NATL: 1:04.33 $ JENNY WHITELEY11/11/2018

WORLD: 1:03.70 ! ELLEN REYNOLDS25/08/2024

WRK 61Young, Bridget1 1:11.10   10

WCM 63Corsbie, Nicola2 1:13.95   9

WBP 61Stuart, Lucy3 1:23.12   8

WOP 60Westbrook, Julie4 1:28.12   7

WCM 64Tregonning, Alexandra5 1:30.93   6

WOP 62Shilkin, Jane6 1:35.56   5

 
Event 1  Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:09.63 & LYLE KILDEA22/04/2023

NATL: 1:07.17 $ JENNY WHITELEY6/11/2024

WORLD: 1:04.89 ! LAURA VAL30/07/2018

WIW 69Bolton, Tessa1 1:33.32   10

WGT 67Gill, Jackie2 1:51.03   9

WCM 68Allen, Janet3 1:53.06   8

WWF 67Ryan, Geraldine4 1:55.03   7

WWF 66Valli, Jennifer5 2:02.90   6

 
Event 1  Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:19.59 & S. SWIRE-THOMPSON26/02/2024

NATL: 1:17.33 $ PAULA GILES6/11/2024

WORLD: 1:06.68 ! LAURA VAL6/08/2023

WCM 71Swire-Thompson, Susan1 1:24.58   10

WWF 73Lowrie, Bev2 1:45.90   9

WBP 71Lynch, Ann-Maree3 1:49.51   8

 
Event 1  Women 75-79 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:30.42 & J. DRAKE-BROCKMAN23/06/1996

NATL: 1:18.68 $ JANETTE JEFFREY9/04/2025

WORLD: 1:17.38 ! DIANN UUSTAL9/10/2021

WCM 76Smith, Robyn1 1:37.22   10

WOP 77Andrew, Ruth2 2:01.30   9

WCM 76Harrison, Carmen3 2:11.71   8

WSU 79Austin, Helen4 2:14.16   7

WOP 79Brown, Olwyn5 2:43.37   6
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Event 1  Women 80-84 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:34.48 & HELEN BIRD25/05/2019

NATL: 1:28.46 $ HEATHER MORGAN7/04/2024

WORLD: 1:08.76 ! AKIRA FUJIMAKI11/03/2023

WSM 80Johnson, Jeannie1 1:57.67   10

WAB 82Mercer, Erica2 2:14.40   9

WCM 82Elliott, Theresa3 2:15.55   8

 
Event 1  Women 85-89 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:41.83 & HELEN BIRD6/05/2023

NATL: 1:35.95 $ DENISE ROBERTSON15/02/2020

WORLD: 1:27.42 ! YOSHIKO OSAKI6/08/2023

WOP 88Bird, Helen1 1:44.88   10

WGT 87Gill, Jan2 2:25.52   9

WSU 85Bullough, Audrey3 2:41.55   8

 
Event 1  Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 55.74 & ADRIAN DAVINI30/04/2011

NATL: 51.20 $ M. PATTERSON15/03/2012

WORLD: 48.72 ! VLADISLAV GRINEV26/05/2023

WIW 29Quintal, Timothy1 1:01.00   10

WBP 26Ferguson, Ben2 1:01.13   9

WSF 29Burt, James3 1:40.69   8

WSF 26Paull, Daniel4 1:49.52   7

WSF 28Robinson, Keith5 2:27.13   6

 
Event 1  Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 56.45 & RYAN SPENCER30/04/2011

NATL: 51.06 $ ADAM PINE15/10/2009

WORLD: 49.80 ! DARIAN TOWNSEND23/07/2016

WRS 31Veivers, Nicholas1 56.45&   10

WRS 34Moss, Samuel2 1:02.97   9

WOP 31McIntyre, Hamish3 1:11.76   8

WRS 33Briquet, Simon4 1:12.08   7

WRS 34Mackle, Keelan5 1:15.90   6

WGT 34Winkley, Chad6 1:16.96   5

WSF 33Keron, Geoffrey7 1:41.83   4

WSF 33Nguyen, Michael8 2:02.41   3

 
Event 1  Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 55.50 & ADAM KOPROWSKI13/08/2019

NATL: 52.27 $ TODD ROBINSON15/10/2009

WORLD: 50.55 ! CAMERON OWEN24/01/2025

WIW 37Pilotto, Massimiliano1 1:07.44   10

WRS 39Shand, Bradley2 1:12.68   9

WRS 39Boland, Daniel3 1:13.31   8

WRS 39Amini Tehrani, Mohammadali4 1:49.17   7

WWF 39Barndon, Matthew5 1:56.57   6

 
Event 1  Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 56.27 & TOM STACHEWICZ18/04/2008

NATL: 52.55 $ CHRIS FYDLER17/03/2012

WORLD: 50.73 ! FILIPPO MAGNINI30/06/2023

WRK 44Hughes, Stephen1 55.89&   10

WOP 43Kelly, Travis2 1:00.46   9

WCM 44Hendriks, Blair3 1:06.09   8

WWF 43Brooks, Jarrad4 1:08.66   7

WCM 42Tsorvas, Anton5 1:12.99   6

WRS 43Cox, Lindsay Guy6 1:13.38   5

WRS 42Loussouarn, Maxime7 1:19.38   4

WSF 44Silvester, Brett8 2:45.44   3

 
Event 1  Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 57.81 & TULLY YOUNG11/11/2018

NATL: 54.08 $ MARK THOMPSON12/03/2016

WORLD: 52.24 ! HIDEAKI HARA13/08/2019

WPC 49Prchal, Jay1 58.61   10

WCM 45Turner, Wallace2 1:03.88   9

WOP 49Greener, Clinton3 1:04.72   8

WPC 47Lee, Brenden4 1:07.97   7

WOP 49Mullen, Brett5 1:16.72   6

 
Event 1  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 59.28 & SIMON MARTIN24/04/2003

NATL: 55.64 $ MARK THOMPSON22/04/2023

WORLD: 53.04 ! HIDEAKI HARA7/09/2024

WCM 52Gasson, Martin1 1:07.05   10

WPC 51Czaplinski, Robert2 1:13.24   9

WIW 53Trott, Jeremy3 1:13.79   8

WWF 54Hardingham, Jarrod4 1:15.86   7

WWC 51Hirsch, Adrian5 1:16.22   6

WBP 54Hilton, Willoughby6 1:19.00   5

WRS 50Radicevic, Jayson7 1:20.75   4

WOP 50Rainbow, Matt8 1:21.67   3

WSF 54Goldswain, Andrew9 1:37.98   2

 
Event 1  Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 58.11 & PAUL BLACKBEARD17/04/2013

NATL: 55.76 $ MARK THOMPSON7/04/2024

WORLD: 55.76 ! MARK THOMPSON7/04/2024

WSM 58Bristol, Andrew1 1:09.17   10

WRK 57Strange, Darrin2 1:12.28   9

WBP 55Engelhard, Robert3 1:14.68   8

WRK 59Williams, Ian4 1:19.80   7

WIW 56Schmitz, Konrad5 1:21.05   6

WSU 59Woodward, Robert6 1:22.65   5

WRS 55Morton, Andrew7 1:56.78   4

WSF 55Smith, Phillip8 2:13.82   3

 
Event 1  Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:00.75 & PAUL BLACKBEARD5/05/2019

NATL: 59.98 $ BRETT WOODS28/10/2023

WORLD: 57.39 ! CALVIN MAUGHAN18/05/2024

WCM 62Dunne, Anthony1 1:06.77   10

WCM 61Kolm, Stefan2 1:11.75   9

WCM 63Hughes, Richard3 1:19.71   8

WRS 62Bynevelt, Mike4 1:22.65   7

WRS 62Cartwright, Glenn5 1:23.19   6

WSU 63Haederle, Mike6 1:23.42   5

WGT 62Adams, Andrew7 1:26.83   4

 
Event 1  Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:02.49 & PAUL BLACKBEARD21/04/2024

NATL: 1:02.49 $ PAUL BLACKBEARD21/04/2024

WORLD: 59.49 ! JACK GROSELLE9/08/2019

WCM 67Blackbeard, Paul1 1:04.58   10

WSG 66Plant, Colin2 1:15.86   9

WCM 65Mannolini, Peter3 1:18.86   8

WCM 65Roberts, Leigh4 1:23.74   7

WCM 65Senders, Graham5 1:34.32   6

WOP 67Scott, Geoffrey6 2:19.30   5
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Event 1  Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:06.72 & GRAHAM CROFT19/03/2019

NATL: 1:05.77 $ ROBERT BUTCHER9/04/2025

WORLD: 1:03.01 ! MICHAEL MANN25/08/2024

WIW 72Wainstein, Trevor1 1:40.04   10

WWF 71Murray, Ford2 1:40.88   9

 
Event 1  Men 75-79 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:11.45 & GRAHAM CROFT22/04/2023

NATL: 1:09.57 $ ROBERT PATTERSON4/05/2024

WORLD: 1:06.40 ! AKIRA FUJIMAKI3/03/2018

WRK 78Hodgetts, David1 1:21.40   10

WRV 75Pow, Graeme2 1:49.70   9

 
Event 1  Men 80-84 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:18.85 & ROD BAKER18/04/2008

NATL: 1:18.34 $ DAVID BOYLSON18/02/2023

WORLD: 1:08.76 ! AKIRA FUJIMAKI11/03/2023

WCM 84Van Andel, Fred1 2:49.48   10

 
Event 1  Men 85-89 100 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 1:24.51 & ROD BAKER17/04/2013

NATL: 1:24.51 $ ROD BAKER17/04/2013

WORLD: 1:22.25 ! TOHRU FURUKAWA6/08/2023

WCM 85Gray, Stuart1 1:45.91   10

 
Event 2  Women 18-24 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 2:36.18 & SIOBHAN WILKINS26/05/2013

NATL: 2:29.06 $ KATE LEWIS24/10/2010

WRS 23Glew, Cheyanne1 3:03.97   10

WIW 20Celi, Giorgia2 3:16.09   9

 
Event 2  Women 25-29 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 2:39.36 & SHELLEY TAYLOR3/04/1987

NATL: 2:26.43 $ ALEISHA BARNES14/08/2017

WORLD: 2:13.19 ! EMI MORONUKI30/07/2018

WCM 25Fox, Lotti1 4:03.29   10

 
Event 2  Women 30-34 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 2:30.80 & HIKARU IWATA10/04/2025

NATL: 2:27.39 $ CAROLINE SAXBY22/04/2016

WORLD: 2:17.61 ! SARABETH METZGER6/08/2009

WCM 34Iwata, Hikaru1 2:30.26&   10

WAM 33Upson, Natalie2 2:48.66   9

WSF 31Munks, Carys3 5:37.62   8

 
Event 2  Women 35-39 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 2:39.80 & SALLY BELL27/03/1999

NATL: 2:26.85 $ CAROLINE SAXBY28/04/2019

WORLD: 2:18.20 ! K. PIPES-NEILSEN10/08/1997

WGK 36Cooper, Rachael1 3:14.13   10

WSM 35Haines, Teagyn2 3:20.04   9

 
Event 2  Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 2:33.31 & SALLY BELL14/05/2005

NATL: 2:27.11 $ HELEN WHITFORD18/04/2008

WORLD: 2:20.72 ! KELLY HARRIGAN23/08/2024

WAM 42Carr, Sarah1 2:54.99   10

WMH 43Rodda, Hayley2 3:10.92   9

WSU 40Chambers, Laura3 3:14.45   8

 
Event 2  Women 45-49 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 2:33.51 & SALLY BELL19/05/2007

NATL: 2:32.12 $ HELEN WHITFORD14/04/2012

WORLD: 2:24.06 ! JOANNA CORBEN28/05/2016

WCM 46Brackstone, Kristy1 2:58.72   10

WBP 47Griffin, Fiona2 3:13.08   9

WRK 45Bowron, Shannon3 3:18.31   8

WCM 47Schwedat, Anke4 3:32.13   7

 
Event 2  Women 50-54 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 2:58.09 & KATRINA BURGESS29/04/2017

NATL: 2:36.08 $ HELEN WHITFORD8/03/2017

WORLD: 2:26.14 ! JO CORBEN19/04/2024

WSG 50OBeirne, Charlotte1 2:57.04&   10

WRK 51van der Wel, Ingrid2 2:59.10   9

WSU 51Kedgley, Natasha3 3:51.45   8

 
Event 2  Women 55-59 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 2:57.51 & SALLY BELL29/04/2017

NATL: 2:46.24 $ JOANNE SUTCLIFFE27/04/2017

WORLD: 2:31.79 ! ELLEN REYNOLDS19/05/2019

WCS 59Infante, Carol-Ann1 3:10.70   10

WMH 55Shorter, Alexandra2 3:34.21   9

WSU 56Rhebok, Heather3 3:38.25   8

WCM 55Tanham, Kelly4 3:51.74   7

 
Event 2  Women 70-74 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 3:21.89 & S. SWIRE-THOMPSON6/05/2024

NATL: 3:05.63 $ LEIGH RODGERS1/03/2025

WORLD: 2:49.43 ! LAURA VAL8/10/2021

WCM 71Swire-Thompson, Susan1 3:29.16   10

WWF 70Murray, Janine2 4:04.47   9

WSU 74Walter, Pamela3 4:18.32   8

WWF 73Lowrie, Bev4 4:33.86   7

 
Event 2  Women 75-79 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 3:43.17 & GERDA WILLIAMS27/04/2017

NATL: 3:16.80 $ CLARY MUNNS28/04/2019

WORLD: 3:16.80 ! CLARY MUNNS28/04/2019

WMV 76Williams, Andrea1 5:06.68   10

WOP 77Andrew, Ruth2 5:15.89   9

 
Event 2  Women 80-84 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 3:44.21 & HELEN BIRD21/04/2018

NATL: 3:34.70 $ CLARY MUNNS23/03/2024

WORLD: 3:32.61 ! NORIKO YOSHIDA4/06/2023

WMH 83Williams, Gerda1 4:09.23   10

WCM 82Elliott, Theresa2 5:06.98   9

WSM 80Johnson, Jeannie3 5:33.06   8

WAB 82Mercer, Erica4 5:45.71   7

WSU 80Brown, Cas5 6:02.16   6

WSM 84Urquhart, Helen6 8:51.12   5

 
Event 2  Women 85-89 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 3:59.79 & HELEN BIRD22/10/2023

NATL: 3:59.79 $ HELEN BIRD22/10/2023

WORLD: 3:43.27 ! KATHARINA FLORA28/06/2019

WOP 88Bird, Helen1 4:06.62   10

WSU 85Bullough, Audrey2 6:38.65   9

 
Event 2  Men 25-29 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 2:33.10 & EDMUND SALT13/04/2014

NATL: 2:13.69 $ R. DILL-MACKY14/04/1986

WORLD: 2:02.76 ! DMITRIY GORBUNOV26/04/2019

WSF 28Robinson, Keith1 5:35.17   10

 
Event 2  Men 30-34 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 2:31.63 & DONOVAN CASTELYN28/04/2022

NATL: 2:08.53 $ D. BLACKBORROW22/04/2016

WORLD: 2:02.75 ! ROGERIO ROMERO24/11/2000

WRS 34Mackle, Keelan1 3:10.69   10
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Event 2  Men 35-39 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 2:21.61 & RICHARD KERR24/10/2021

NATL: 2:17.68 $ IAN JEFFERY9/04/2011

WORLD: 2:01.32 ! JUNICHI MORITA5/07/2024

WOP 39Kerr, Richard1 2:23.78   10

WWF 39Barndon, Matthew2 5:04.90   9

 
Event 2  Men 45-49 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 2:35.49 & DAMIEN EYRE21/04/2018

NATL: 2:16.06 $ PAUL LEMMON11/06/2012

WORLD: 2:11.56 ! EDUARDO MAROCCO7/06/2013

WOP 49Greener, Clinton1 3:07.10   10

 
Event 2  Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 2:39.83 & DAMIEN EYRE6/05/2024

NATL: 2:22.83 $ JON HAWTON3/08/2014

WORLD: 2:14.53 ! NICOLAS GRANGER5/08/2017

WCM 52Eyre, Damien1 2:43.77   10

WWC 51Hirsch, Adrian2 3:42.93   9

 
Event 2  Men 55-59 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 2:41.39 & MIKE GITTINGS21/04/2018

NATL: 2:26.47 $ JON HAWTON13/08/2019

WORLD: 2:20.83 ! RIP ESSELSTYN20/07/2019

WRK 58Cahill, John1 3:27.01   10

 
Event 2  Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 3:06.45 & ROYSTON COLAM18/04/2008

NATL: 2:31.99 $ JON HAWTON26/02/2024

WORLD: 2:26.12 ! JAMIE FOWLER8/08/2019

WSU 63Haederle, Mike1 3:35.57   10

WOP 61Raynes, Steve2 3:38.61   9

 
Event 2  Men 65-69 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 3:08.77 & ROYSTON COLAM30/04/2011

NATL: 2:47.82 $ JOHN DE VRIES25/02/2023

WORLD: 2:31.62 ! VLADIMIR GORKOV23/04/2022

WWF 66Roper, Garry1 3:12.51   10

WOP 67Scott, Geoffrey2 5:31.66   9

 
Event 2  Men 75-79 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 3:38.97 & ROYSTON COLAM28/04/2022

NATL: 3:11.15 $ STEPHEN LAMY4/05/2024

WORLD: 2:50.25 ! RICHARD BURNS30/07/2018

WCM 79Brown, Tom1 5:39.07   10

 
Event 2  Men 80-84 200 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 3:41.96 & RODNEY BAKER5/04/2009

NATL: 3:35.43 $ GEORGE GREEN9/09/2023

WORLD: 3:04.49 ! RICHARD BURNS23/08/2024

WCM 82Fox, Richard1 4:31.28   10

WSU 84Green, Barry2 4:50.14   9

WCM 84Van Andel, Fred3 5:35.97   8

 
Event 2  Men 90-94 200 LC Meter Backstroke

NATL: 4:23.91 $ PATRICK GALVIN22/04/2023

WORLD: 4:05.77 ! GORO KOBAYASHI16/07/2007

WMV 90Stewart, Ian1 5:45.89   10

 
Event 3  Women 25-29 100 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:10.04 & LYN MCKENZIE14/03/1981

NATL: 1:03.61 $ NADINE JONES12/10/2014

WORLD: 59.99 ! ANNA POLIAKOVA13/08/2015

WBP 27Reynolds, Constance1 1:31.07   10

WCM 25Fox, Lotti2 1:47.19   9

 
Event 3  Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:09.12 & NAOMI WATTERS21/04/2018

NATL: 1:02.44 $ LYNNE HAYES17/03/2009

WORLD: 1:02.04 ! CAROLINA SARRUF30/07/2022

WSM 35Haines, Teagyn1 1:45.83   10

 
Event 3  Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:10.34 & SALLY BELL14/05/2005

NATL: 1:07.02 $ KAREN HIGGISON15/10/2009

WORLD: 1:03.36 ! S. V. D. LIPPE23/05/2009

WRK 43Alexander, Tanya1 1:12.29   10

WCM 40Wright, Kara2 1:17.39   9

WCC 42Whittome, Cassandra3 1:40.53   8

 
Event 3  Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:10.16 & SHANE GOULD28/02/2004

NATL: 1:07.81 $ L. D. CARVALHO6/11/2024

WORLD: 1:04.96 ! WENKE SEIDER6/08/2014

WCM 47Schwedat, Anke1 1:36.13   10

WAM 46Webster, Megan2 1:51.66   9

 
Event 3  Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:22.37 & BRIDGET YOUNG19/03/2019

NATL: 1:11.99 $ NOLA MACAULAY14/07/2024

WORLD: 1:07.55 ! FRANCA BOSISIO8/08/2023

WSU 56Rhebok, Heather1 1:50.64   10

WCM 55Tanham, Kelly2 1:54.74   9

WPC 59Lance, Clairly3 2:00.43   8

 
Event 3  Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:34.81 & HEATHER WHITEHEAD6/05/2024

NATL: 1:21.63 $ LEIGH RODGERS9/11/2022

WORLD: 1:13.70 ! LAURA VAL18/08/2016

WOP 66Whitehead, Heather1 1:42.61   10

WCM 67Johnson, Joy2 2:14.40   9

 
Event 3  Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:52.64 & DELISE GRIFFITHS30/04/2022

NATL: 1:21.15 $ LEIGH RODGERS12/04/2025

WORLD: 1:16.07 ! LAURA VAL8/10/2021

WOP 73Griffiths, Delise1 2:06.69   10

 
Event 3  Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:00.18 & RYAN SPENCER30/04/2011

NATL: 53.11 $ ADAM PINE15/10/2009

WORLD: 53.10 ! HENRIQUE MARTINS8/04/2022

WRS 31Veivers, Nicholas1 1:03.75   10

 
Event 3  Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:02.57 & NICOLA FRASCHINI30/04/2017

NATL: 53.60 $ ADAM PINE20/03/2012

WORLD: 53.65 ! KOHEI KAWAMOTO2/08/2018

WOP 39Kerr, Richard1 1:08.08   10

 
Event 3  Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:06.83 & K. J. LAWRENSON30/04/2022

NATL: 1:00.42 $ TODD ROBINSON12/04/2019

WORLD: 56.75 ! MARC ALLAN29/02/2024

WOP 49Greener, Clinton1 1:15.92   10

 
Event 3  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:06.72 & PAUL BLACKBEARD30/04/2011

NATL: 1:01.00 $ JOHN MCKAIG22/04/2023

WORLD: 56.99 ! EIJI NOMURA8/08/2023

WBP 50Evans, Michael1 1:10.15   10

WCM 51Lawrenson, Kieren Jon2 1:11.46   9
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(Event 3  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
WWC 51Hirsch, Adrian3 1:46.11   8

 
Event 3  Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:03.92 & PAUL BLACKBEARD17/04/2013

NATL: 1:02.50 $ JOHN MCKAIG26/02/2024

WORLD: 1:00.56 ! PAUL CARTER11/08/2012

WRS 55Brandwood, Daryl1 1:23.59   10

 
Event 3  Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:08.82 & PAUL BLACKBEARD25/10/2020

NATL: 1:08.82 $ PAUL BLACKBEARD25/10/2020

WORLD: 1:02.00 ! HUGO BREGMAN5/05/2018

WOP 61Raynes, Steve1 1:45.42   10

 
Event 3  Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:09.66 & PAUL BLACKBEARD22/04/2023

NATL: 1:09.66 $ PAUL BLACKBEARD22/04/2023

WORLD: 1:05.82 ! HUGO BREGMAN5/05/2023

WCM 67Blackbeard, Paul1 1:14.83   10

 
Event 4  Mixed 100-119 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

NATL: 1:45.99 $ GYMPIE30/03/2023

A COWAN, A ESKDALE, S DEVERS, D ESKDALE

WORLD: 1:41.21 ! NED5/09/2013

R TERINK, G LANTINK, M WUISMAN, S OOSTING

AWIW1 2:01.70   20

1) Pilotto, Massimiliano M37 2) Mariotti, Amy W21

3) Gonper, Paula W25 4) Quintal, Timothy M29

 
Event 4  Mixed 120-159 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 1:52.41 & CLAREMONT21/04/2008

M MCLENNAN, L GOODALL, E NESCI, R VITALE

NATL: 1:44.13 $ H2O21/04/2016

H WHITFORD, J KOWAL, N JONES, E BENNETT

WORLD: 1:40.14 ! RUS14/08/2015

A SATANOVSKIY, I SHLEMOVA, S KNYAGININA, A KRYLOV

AWOP1 1:59.88   20

1) Kelly, Travis M43 2) Thomas, Emily W30

3) Lu, Emma W29 4) Kerr, Richard M39

AWCM2 1:59.97   18

1) Nowers, Jonathon M35 2) Erdmann, Sophie W28

3) Tsorvas, Anton M42 4) Iwata, Hikaru W34

AWPC3 2:01.55   16

1) Mulholland, Amy W32 2) Sharpe, Matthew M41

3) Takasaki, Narumi W36 4) McGrath, Jordan M45

AWRS4 2:04.78   14

1) Moss, Samuel M34 2) Glew, Cheyanne W23

3) Beekman, Kerry-Ann W50 4) Veivers, Nicholas M31

AWBP5 2:07.64   12

1) Griffin, Fiona W47 2) Greeff, Tin M44

3) Reynolds, Constance W27 4) Ferguson, Ben M26

AWSF6 3:38.51   10

1) Beckett, Mischa W42 2) Nguyen, Michael M33

3) Paull, Daniel M26 4) Smith, Kim-Heula W28

 
Event 4  Mixed 160-199 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 1:52.08 & CLAREMONT21/04/2024

M KEYS, K ANDERSON, S KIRK, D DETATA

NATL: 1:46.24 $ POWERPOINTS14/06/2012

J BUCKNELL, G O'MARA, M HARRY, M THOMPSON

WORLD: 1:42.27 ! USA8/08/2006

J SMITH, R SAEGER, C SAPPEY, S HART

AWCM1 1:51.61&   20

1) Keys, Matt M50 2) Wright, Kara W40

3) Kirk, Stacia W44 4) Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M51

AWPC2 2:06.20   18

1) Lee, Brenden M47 2) Lee, Tiffany W43

3) Rieger, Jennifer W37 4) Prchal, Jay M49

AWRS3 2:35.83   16

1) Cox, Lindsay Guy M43 2) Whitfield-Cotton, Sally W37

3) Black, Jane W43 4) Shand, Bradley M39

AWWF4 2:46.24   14

1) Hardingham, Jarrod M54 2) Loynes, Helen W34

3) Barndon, Matthew M39 4) Everall, Miriam W48

BWRS--- x2:49.32

1) Morton, Andrew M55 2) Badano, Martina W35

3) Loussouarn, Maxime M42 4) Seymour, Erin W37

 
Event 4  Mixed 200-239 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 1:57.88 & CLAREMONT26/05/2013

A KITTO, E NESCI, G CROFT, P BLACKBEARD

NATL: 1:46.50 $ POWERPOINTS7/05/2023

L MCDOWELL, M THOMPSON, G O'MARA, J BUCKNELL

WORLD: 1:44.96 ! USA8/08/2006

T HEDRICK, K CROUCH, K GARNIER, R ABRAHAMS

AWRK1 2:06.50   20

1) Alexander, Tanya W43 2) Cahill, John M58

3) Strange, Darrin M57 4) Pesci, Danielle W42

AWCM2 2:09.44   18

1) Brackstone, Kristy W46 2) Schwedat, Anke W47

3) Muir, John M59 4) Gasson, Martin M52

AWOP3 2:10.50   16

1) McKay, Lyn W55 2) Rainbow, Matt M50

3) Newman, Yukari W50 4) Greener, Clinton M49

AWPC4 2:21.12   14

1) Gardiner, Jackie W51 2) Farley, Donna W53

3) Czaplinski, Robert M51 4) Cahill, Gerard M50

AWWF5 2:22.98   12

1) Elam, Russell M52 2) Murray, Janine W70

3) Sargeant, Jillian W42 4) Brooks, Jarrad M43

AWSU6 2:24.63   10

1) Rhebok, Heather W56 2) Haederle, Mike M63

3) Woodward, Robert M59 4) Chambers, Laura W40

AWIW7 2:26.23   8

1) Schmitz, Konrad M56 2) Dinelli, Stephanie W32

3) Bolton, Tessa W69 4) Trott, Jeremy M53

AWBP8 2:30.84   6

1) Engelhard, Robert M55 2) Patrick, Naomi W47

3) Leatt-Hayter, Fiona W62 4) Hilton, Willoughby M54
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Event 4  Mixed 240-279 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 2:03.46 & CLAREMONT21/04/2018

G CROFT, S BIRD, B TAIT, B DE BOER

NATL: 1:58.76 $ BLACKTOWN CITY13/10/2009

B DEVENISH, C MUNNS, L STEVENSON, D AYNSLEY

WORLD: 1:52.45 ! RSA1/03/2024

C MAUGHAN, C STANFORD, T SHEAD, P CADIZ

AWCM1 2:07.45   20

1) Blackbeard, Paul M67 2) Campbell, Marina W53

3) Corsbie, Nicola W63 4) Dunne, Anthony M62

AWRK2 2:13.25   18

1) Young, Bridget W61 2) Hodgetts, David M78

3) Williams, Ian M59 4) van der Wel, Ingrid W51

AWOP3 2:52.02   16

1) Brown, Sharon W65 2) Ham, Kow Yan M57

3) Raynes, Steve M61 4) Griffiths, Delise W73

AWGT--- DQ

1) Walton, Edward M59 2) Gill, Jan W87

3) Buist, Paul M64 4) Gill, Jackie W67

 
Event 4  Mixed 280-319 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 2:11.05 & CLAREMONT20/04/2024

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, E PARSONS, G CROFT, P BLACKBEARD

NATL: 2:11.05 $ CLAREMONT20/04/2024

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, E PARSONS, G CROFT, P BLACKBEARD

WORLD: 2:01.22 ! USA19/01/2024

R NEVILLE, L MORRISON, J WOOLSLAYER, B WILLIAMS

AWCM1 2:46.33   20

1) Swire-Thompson, Susan W71 2) Fox, Richard M82

3) Smith, Robyn W76 4) Senders, Graham M65

AWWF2 2:59.81   18

1) Bell, John M78 2) Lowrie, Bev W73

3) Read, Maggie W71 4) Murray, Ford M71

AWOP3 4:16.72   16

1) Brown, Olwyn W79 2) Andrew, Ruth W77

3) Scott, Geoffrey M67 4) Musty, John M80

 
Event 4  Mixed 320-359 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 3:04.01 & BEATTY PARK24/05/2014

HELEN BIRD, ELI KITAY, PENNY GREEN, EVAN JONES

NATL: 2:33.44 $ MIAMI13/04/2024

H VAGNER, C SIMPSON, L SALTER, D BOYLSON

WORLD: 2:33.44 ! AUS13/04/2024

H VAGNER, C SIMPSON, L SALTER, D BOYLSON

AWMH1 2:51.26&   20

1) Lude, Alan M73 2) Williams, Gerda W83

3) Wingate, Pauline W85 4) Bamford, Kirk M79

AWCM2 3:35.47   18

1) Chong, Peter M84 2) Elliott, Theresa W82

3) Harrison, Carmen W76 4) Gray, Stuart M85

 
Event 5  Women 18-24 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 2:35.65 & STACIA KIRK1/01/2005

NATL: 2:24.87 $ AYAKO TAKIMOTO19/02/2017

WRS 23Glew, Cheyanne1 3:17.91   10

 
Event 5  Women 25-29 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 2:34.16 & CORRIE FALCON25/06/2006

NATL: 2:26.51 $ KADY IBELL18/02/2023

WORLD: 2:20.71 ! HITOMI MATSUDA2/10/2005

WBP 27Reynolds, Constance1 3:27.35   10

WSF 28Smith, Kim-Heula2 3:57.24   9

 
Event 5  Women 30-34 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 2:28.65 & CAROLYN GORRICK30/04/2011

NATL: 2:28.65 $ CAROLYN GORRICK30/04/2011

WORLD: 2:13.89 ! ERIKA ERNDL7/07/2009

WAM 33Upson, Natalie1 2:52.58   10

WPC 32Mulholland, Amy2 2:53.49   9

WSF 31Munks, Carys3 6:46.39   8

 
Event 5  Women 35-39 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 2:37.46 & CLAIRE RECHICHI11/10/2009

NATL: 2:32.98 $ CAROLINE SAXBY19/03/2019

WORLD: 2:18.60 ! HITOMI MATSUDA22/04/2012

WPC 36Takasaki, Narumi1 2:51.24   10

WGK 36Cooper, Rachael2 3:08.61   9

WPC 36Austin, Brieanne3 3:32.56   8

 
Event 5  Women 40-44 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 2:38.96 & SALLY BELL14/05/2005

NATL: 2:32.01 $ HELEN WHITFORD20/04/2008

WORLD: 2:20.73 ! MAIKO FUJINO7/07/2024

WRK 41Williams, Karen1 3:06.51   10

WSU 40Chambers, Laura2 3:20.31   9

WRK 43Savin, Cherie3 3:24.89   8

 
Event 5  Women 45-49 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 2:38.02 & SHANE GOULD26/04/2003

NATL: 2:38.13 $ SHANE GOULD26/04/2003

WORLD: 2:21.37 ! GABRIELLE ROSE14/08/2022

WCM 47Schwedat, Anke1 3:31.06   10

 
Event 5  Women 50-54 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 2:52.53 & BRIDGET YOUNG14/09/2014

NATL: 2:37.90 $ JENNY WHITELEY31/05/2008

WORLD: 2:31.02 ! ELLEN REYNOLDS7/08/2016

WRS 50Beekman, Kerry-Ann1 3:30.78   10

WPC 51Gardiner, Jackie2 3:50.97   9

 
Event 5  Women 55-59 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 2:55.80 & BRIDGET YOUNG19/03/2019

NATL: 2:43.43 $ JENNY WHITELEY26/04/2014

WORLD: 2:31.51 ! ELLEN REYNOLDS6/07/2019

WCM 55Tanham, Kelly1 3:51.49   10

WPC 59Lance, Clairly2 3:56.52   9

WSU 58Woodward, Susanne3 5:30.49   8

 
Event 5  Women 60-64 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 3:03.56 & BRIDGET YOUNG12/04/2025

NATL: 2:44.62 $ JENNY WHITELEY19/03/2019

WORLD: 2:32.30 ! ELLEN REYNOLDS27/07/2024

WRK 61Young, Bridget1 3:03.55&   10

WCM 60Farmer, Alison2 3:40.29   9

WMH 62Boyce, Karen3 3:50.60   8

 
Event 5  Women 65-69 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 3:16.00 & BRIGID TAIT20/04/2024

NATL: 2:54.17 $ JENNY WHITELEY6/11/2024

WORLD: 2:51.52 ! PENNY NOYES4/08/2019

WOP 66Whitehead, Heather1 3:33.59   10

WCM 67Johnson, Joy2 4:33.66   9

 
Event 5  Women 70-74 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 3:41.61 & JULIE KERR30/04/2022

NATL: 3:17.78 $ CLARY MUNNS8/04/2017

WORLD: 3:00.96 ! LAURA VAL1/08/2021

WWF 71Read, Maggie1 4:32.31   10
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Event 5  Women 75-79 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 3:57.01 & GERDA WILLIAMS27/04/2017

NATL: 3:25.01 $ CLARY MUNNS13/04/2019

WORLD: 3:21.84 ! KIRA MAKAROVA22/04/2022

WMV 76Williams, Andrea1 5:21.92   10

 
Event 5  Women 85-89 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 5:01.29 & HELEN BIRD23/10/2022

NATL: 4:34.02 $ DENISE ROBERTSON7/03/2020

WORLD: 3:54.86 ! KATHARINA FLORA15/08/2019

WMH 85Wingate, Pauline1 5:05.51   10

 
Event 5  Men 25-29 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 2:24.17 & RYAN M SPENCER11/10/2009

NATL: 2:14.44 $ ADAM BEISLER14/04/2012

WORLD: 2:03.62 ! DMITRIY GORBUNOV28/04/2019

WBP 26Ferguson, Ben1 2:41.31   10

 
Event 5  Men 30-34 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 2:19.28 & RYAN SPENCER30/04/2011

NATL: 2:11.48 $ D. BLACKBORROW24/04/2016

WORLD: 2:02.18 ! DARIAN TOWNSEND22/05/2016

WSF 33Nguyen, Michael1 4:36.59   10

 
Event 5  Men 35-39 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 2:24.01 & STEPHEN HUGHES21/04/2018

NATL: 2:12.58 $ CASEY FLOUCH17/08/2017

WORLD: 2:05.65 ! DARIAN TOWNSEND7/07/2019

WOP 39Kerr, Richard1 2:29.32   10

 
Event 5  Men 40-44 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 2:23.44 & STEPHEN HUGHES11/12/2021

NATL: 2:16.53 $ MARCELLO TONELLI13/08/2015

WORLD: 2:08.63 ! MARKUS ROGAN27/05/2023

WOP 44Shepherd, Ross1 2:56.92   10

WBP 44Greeff, Tin2 3:20.93   9

 
Event 5  Men 50-54 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 2:35.64 & SIMON MARTIN26/04/2003

NATL: 2:23.25 $ AARON CLELAND13/04/2024

WORLD: 2:11.15 ! NICOLAS GRANGER6/08/2017

WCM 51Lawrenson, Kieren Jon1 2:44.89   10

WCM 52Eyre, Damien2 2:48.07   9

WCM 52Gasson, Martin3 2:54.13   8

WPC 51Czaplinski, Robert4 2:56.82   7

WIW 53Trott, Jeremy5 3:27.14   6

 
Event 5  Men 55-59 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 2:33.28 & PAUL BLACKBEARD15/10/2016

NATL: 2:28.66 $ PAUL LEMMON1/04/2023

WORLD: 2:20.67 ! JEROME FRENTSOS22/02/2020

WSM 58Bristol, Andrew1 3:12.24   10

 
Event 5  Men 60-64 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 2:37.96 & PAUL BLACKBEARD30/04/2022

NATL: 2:35.64 $ CRAIG MAGNUSSON12/04/2025

WORLD: 2:21.99 ! RICK COLELLA17/08/2014

WSU 63Haederle, Mike1 3:42.22   10

WCM 63Hughes, Richard2 4:05.10   9

 
Event 5  Men 65-69 200 LC Meter IM

BRA: 2:40.29 & PAUL BLACKBEARD22/04/2023

NATL: 2:40.29 $ PAUL BLACKBEARD22/04/2023

WORLD: 2:25.22 ! RICK COLELLA19/08/2016

WWF 66Roper, Garry1 3:11.10   10

WFR 66Macainsh, Chris2 3:36.77   9

WCM 65Senders, Graham3 3:43.74   8

WOP 67Scott, Geoffrey4 7:26.37   7

 
Event 6  Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 28.17 & JEMMA ROCK1/03/1997

NATL: 26.77 $ C. MARGRISON17/04/2012

WCM 21Muir, Susie1 29.95   10

WIW 21Mariotti, Amy2 34.94   9

 
Event 6  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 28.55 & STACIA KIRK6/04/2006

NATL: 26.38 $ NADINE JONES12/10/2014

WORLD: 25.37 ! MISSY CUNDIFF24/08/2024

WIW 25Gonper, Paula1 30.31   10

WCM 28Erdmann, Sophie2 32.55   9

WOP 29Lu, Emma3 33.96   8

WCM 25Fox, Lotti4 35.24   7

WOP 28Au, Cherry5 35.91   6

WIW 28Nemeth, Laura Abigel6 36.96   5

WSF 29Neville, Stephanie7 39.33   4

 
Event 6  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 28.03 & CAROLYN GORRICK30/04/2011

NATL: 26.99 $ NADINE LOOF11/11/2018

WORLD: 25.49 ! REBECCA GUY1/07/2024

WPC 32Mulholland, Amy1 32.29   10

WOP 30Thomas, Emily2 33.08   9

WOP 33Houwers, Imke3 33.21   8

WOP 33Peirson, Charlotte4 33.37   7

WIW 32Dinelli, Stephanie5 38.63   6

WWF 34Loynes, Helen6 41.75   5

 
Event 6  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 27.06 & SALLY HUNTER18/12/2023

NATL: 25.58 $ NADINE LOOF29/06/2024

WORLD: 25.58 ! NADINE LOOF29/06/2024

WPC 36Takasaki, Narumi1 31.32   10

WSM 35Haines, Teagyn2 33.84   9

WPC 37Rieger, Jennifer3 34.00   8

WLM 38Marsh, Kylie4 34.76   7

WSM 38Mason, Kylie5 36.22   6

WRK 37De Wet, Kimberley6 38.54   5

WLM 38Richardson, Mary7 40.81   4

WRS 37Whitfield-Cotton, Sally8 43.33   3

WRS 35Badano, Martina9 44.33   2

WSF 35Marano, Courtney10 56.11   1

 
Event 6  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 28.56 & JULIE BRENNAN17/05/2009

NATL: 27.18 $ JENNIE BUCKNELL2/05/2009

WORLD: 26.44 ! EDITH OTTERMANN7/11/2009

WCS 40Hunter, Sally1 27.19&   10

WCM 44Kirk, Stacia2 29.53   9

WCM 40Wright, Kara3 29.58   8

WRK 43Alexander, Tanya4 29.82   7

WAM 42Carr, Sarah5 31.96   6

WRK 44Tanaka, Emi6 32.17   5

WRK 42Pesci, Danielle7 32.18   4

WRK 42Endersbee, Beth8 35.13   3

WPC 43Figueroa, Luisa9 36.99   2

WPC 43Lee, Tiffany10 37.14   1

WWF 42Sargeant, Jillian11 38.66   1

WSF 41Saunders, Dianne12 47.57   1

WRS 43Black, Jane13 47.61   1
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(Event 6  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
WSF 42Beckett, Mischa14 58.52   1

 
Event 6  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 29.46 & JULIE BRENNAN24/05/2014

NATL: 27.26 $ JENNIE BUCKNELL30/04/2011

WORLD: 26.59 ! EDITH OTTERMANN16/03/2011

WCM 46Brackstone, Kristy1 32.94   10

WBP 47Griffin, Fiona2 33.01   9

WRK 45Bowron, Shannon3 34.32   8

WAM 46Webster, Megan4 34.57   7

WLM 46Wood, Michelle5 37.24   6

WWF 48Everall, Miriam6 41.27   5

WMH 49Julian, Annie7 41.56   4

 
Event 6  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 30.42 & SALLY STANFORD15/04/2012

NATL: 27.88 $ SUSIE O'NEILL9/08/2023

WORLD: 27.09 ! M. T. FUZZATI28/06/2015

WSG 50OBeirne, Charlotte1 31.72   10

WRK 51van der Wel, Ingrid2 32.12   9

WOP 50Newman, Yukari3 34.72   8

WRS 50Beekman, Kerry-Ann4 37.56   7

WSU 50Colegate, Christina5 38.07   6

WOP 51Duff, Danielle6 38.69   5

WPC 53Farley, Donna7 39.89   4

WOP 52Murray, Julia8 40.08   3

WPC 51Gardiner, Jackie9 40.26   2

WSU 51Kedgley, Natasha10 41.76   1

 
Event 6  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 31.83 & NICOLA CORSBIE21/04/2018

NATL: 27.94 $ JENNIE BUCKNELL21/04/2023

WORLD: 27.94 ! JENNIE BUCKNELL21/04/2023

WOP 55McKay, Lyn1 34.13   10

WMH 55Shorter, Alexandra2 37.98   9

WSU 57Simpson, Kim3 38.29   8

WPC 59Lance, Clairly4 38.97   7

WCM 58Hogue, Michelle5 39.71   6

WCM 59Allan, Louise6 41.80   5

WMH 58Brooks, Suszanne7 47.49   4

WOP 59Peden, Melissa8 51.78   3

WMV 59Chia, Michelle9 57.55   2

WSU 58Woodward, Susanne10 59.12   1

 
Event 6  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 30.62 & LYLE KILDEA19/03/2019

NATL: 28.90 $ JENNY WHITELEY17/03/2018

WORLD: 28.84 ! HOLLY GREEN5/08/2023

WCM 63Corsbie, Nicola1 33.28   10

WOP 60Westbrook, Julie2 38.36   9

WBP 61Stuart, Lucy3 38.38   8

WCM 64Tregonning, Alexandra4 39.73   7

WBP 62Leatt-Hayter, Fiona5 40.13   6

WMH 62Boyce, Karen6 41.94   5

WOP 62Shilkin, Jane7 43.45   4

WBP 62Brand, Christabel8 1:03.84   3

 
Event 6  Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 31.64 & LYLE KILDEA26/03/2023

NATL: 30.49 $ JENNY WHITELEY6/11/2024

WORLD: 29.10 ! PENNY NOYES3/08/2019

WIW 69Bolton, Tessa1 40.16   10

WCM 68Allen, Janet2 45.65   9

WOP 65Brown, Sharon3 46.07   8

WGT 67Gill, Jackie4 48.46   7

WWF 66Valli, Jennifer5 53.63   6

 
Event 6  Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 34.32 & S. SWIRE-THOMPSON26/02/2024

NATL: 32.59 $ LEIGH RODGERS10/04/2025

WORLD: 30.73 ! LAURA VAL9/10/2021

WCM 71Swire-Thompson, Susan1 36.29   10

WOP 73Griffiths, Delise2 45.52   9

WWF 73Lowrie, Bev3 45.95   8

WBP 71Lynch, Ann-Maree4 48.40   7

 
Event 6  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 38.22 & J. DRAKE-BROCKMAN6/04/1996

NATL: 33.61 $ JANETTE JEFFREY12/04/2025

WORLD: 34.11 ! DIANN UUSTAL8/10/2021

WCM 76Smith, Robyn1 42.18   10

WCM 76Harrison, Carmen2 1:00.77   9

WOP 79Brown, Olwyn3 1:15.70   8

 
Event 6  Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 40.89 & J. DRAKE-BROCKMAN18/03/2000

NATL: 39.16 $ HEATHER MORGAN13/04/2024

WORLD: 31.23 ! AKIRA FUJIMAKI12/03/2023

WSM 80Johnson, Jeannie1 50.56   10

WAB 82Mercer, Erica2 1:00.05   9

 
Event 6  Women 85-89 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 43.33 & HELEN BIRD22/10/2023

NATL: 43.12 $ DENISE ROBERTSON15/02/2020

WORLD: 38.89 ! YOSHIKO OSAKI8/08/2023

WOP 88Bird, Helen1 45.08   10

WMH 85Wingate, Pauline2 53.81   9

WGT 87Gill, Jan3 1:01.48   8

WSU 85Bullough, Audrey4 1:11.64   7

 
Event 6  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 24.52 & ADRIAN DAVINI30/04/2011

NATL: 22.79 $ ANGUS WADDELL3/04/1992

WORLD: 22.30 ! A. P. LIUKKONEN18/02/2017

WBP 26Ferguson, Ben1 27.55   10

WIW 29Quintal, Timothy2 27.64   9

WSF 29Burt, James3 48.28   8

WSF 26Paull, Daniel4 49.39   7

WSF 28Robinson, Keith5 1:06.37   6

 
Event 6  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 25.27 & STEPHEN HUGHES26/05/2013

NATL: 23.95 $ ANDREW COWAN12/11/2022

WORLD: 22.13 ! ROLAND SCHOEMAN13/07/2013

WRS 31Veivers, Nicholas1 25.37   10

WOP 31McIntyre, Hamish2 29.99   9

WRS 33Briquet, Simon3 30.62   8

WGT 34Winkley, Chad4 33.15   7

WRS 34Mackle, Keelan5 33.80   6

WSF 33Keron, Geoffrey6 45.16   5

WSF 33Nguyen, Michael7 52.76   4

 
Event 6  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 25.35 & ADAM KOPROWSKI15/08/2019

NATL: 23.70 $ ANDREW COWAN6/11/2024

WORLD: 22.72 ! STEFANO RAZETO1/06/2024

WCM 35Nowers, Jonathon1 27.20   10
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(Event 6  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
WCC 39Dempster, Reece2 27.60   9

WLM 38Windard, Andrew3 28.52   8

WRS 39Shand, Bradley4 31.30   7

WRS 39Boland, Daniel5 31.90   6

WWF 39Barndon, Matthew6 51.15   5

 
Event 6  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 24.66 & TOM STACHEWICZ20/04/2008

NATL: 24.10 $ STEPHEN BERTING30/03/2023

WORLD: 23.14 ! MIKEL BILDOSOLA3/06/2023

WRK 44Hughes, Stephen1 25.35   10

WWF 43Brooks, Jarrad2 28.96   9

WCM 44Hendriks, Blair3 29.63   8

WRS 43Cox, Lindsay Guy4 30.43   7

WBP 44Greeff, Tin5 30.81   6

WOP 44Shepherd, Ross6 31.84   5

WCM 42Tsorvas, Anton7 32.03   4

WOP 42Pavlos, Damon8 32.93   3

WPC 41Sharpe, Matthew9 34.25   2

WSF 44Silvester, Brett10 1:10.32   1

 
Event 6  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 25.27 & MATT KEYS19/02/2023

NATL: 24.57 $ TODD ROBINSON11/04/2019

WORLD: 23.55 ! HIDEAKI HARA15/08/2019

WKA 47Korogi, Taku1 26.14   10

WPC 49Prchal, Jay2 26.48   9

WCM 45Turner, Wallace3 29.04   8

WCS 47Bell, Jack4 29.84   7

WOP 49Greener, Clinton5 29.85   6

WPC 47Lee, Brenden6 30.62   5

WRS 45McClung, David7 32.18   4

WSF 49Chang, Bernard8 45.25   3

 
Event 6  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 24.87 & MATT KEYS11/04/2025

NATL: 24.87 $ MATT KEYS11/04/2025

WORLD: 24.08 ! BRENT BARNES27/06/2009

WCM 50Keys, Matt1 25.19   10

WBP 50Evans, Michael2 27.28   9

WCM 52Gasson, Martin3 29.77   8

WWF 54Hardingham, Jarrod4 31.46   7

WPC 50Cahill, Gerard5 31.52   6

WOP 50Rainbow, Matt6 31.75   5

WWF 52Elam, Russell7 32.55   4

WIW 53Trott, Jeremy8 32.83   3

WRS 50Radicevic, Jayson9 32.89   2

WBP 54Hilton, Willoughby10 33.62   1

WSF 54Goldswain, Andrew11 40.45   1

 
Event 6  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 26.75 & PAUL BLACKBEARD6/03/2015

NATL: 25.63 $ JOHN MCKAIG8/09/2024

WORLD: 24.45 ! BRENT BARNES19/07/2015

WSM 58Bristol, Andrew1 30.61   10

WRS 55Brandwood, Daryl2 32.83   9

WCM 59Muir, John3 33.52   8

WBP 55Engelhard, Robert4 33.55   7

WSU 59Woodward, Robert5 34.51   6

WRK 59Williams, Ian6 34.80   5

WGT 59Walton, Edward7 37.32   4

WOP 57Ham, Kow Yan8 39.75   3

WRS 55Morton, Andrew9 49.84   2

 
Event 6  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 27.57 & PAUL BLACKBEARD19/03/2019

NATL: 26.32 $ GUY FARROW30/03/2025

WORLD: 24.82 ! CALVIN MAUGHAN1/03/2024

WCM 62Dunne, Anthony1 29.27   10

WGT 64Buist, Paul2 31.40   9

WRS 62Cartwright, Glenn3 32.74   8

WCM 63Hughes, Richard4 34.88   7

WCM 62Johnson, Richard5 35.76   6

WRS 62Bynevelt, Mike6 36.45   5

WGT 62Adams, Andrew7 37.07   4

 
Event 6  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 28.31 & PAUL BLACKBEARD22/04/2023

NATL: 28.31 $ PAUL BLACKBEARD22/04/2023

WORLD: 26.19 ! BRENT BARNES6/07/2024

WCM 67Blackbeard, Paul1 29.59   10

WSG 66Plant, Colin2 34.43   9

WCM 65Mannolini, Peter3 34.85   8

WCM 65Roberts, Leigh4 36.09   7

WFR 66Macainsh, Chris5 36.46   6

WGT 68Osborn, Michael6 43.14   5

 
Event 6  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 29.85 & GRAHAM CROFT19/03/2019

NATL: 29.36 $ ALAN BROWN22/04/2016

WORLD: 27.12 ! DOUG MARTIN20/01/2023

WMH 73Lude, Alan1 36.11   10

WIW 72Wainstein, Trevor2 44.72   9

WWF 71Murray, Ford3 46.26   8

 
Event 6  Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 30.85 & GRAHAM CROFT8/08/2023

NATL: 30.67 $ ROBERT PATTERSON30/03/2023

WORLD: 28.49 ! ANDY SIMPSON9/06/2024

WRK 78Hodgetts, David1 35.32   10

WWF 78Bell, John2 42.04   9

WRV 75Pow, Graeme3 47.13   8

WOP 77Wilkins, Peter4 1:02.92   7

 
Event 6  Men 80-84 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 34.97 & ROD BAKER20/04/2008

NATL: 33.29 $ DAVID BOYLSON30/03/2023

WORLD: 31.23 ! AKIRA FUJIMAKI12/03/2023

WWF 81Davies, David1 37.37   10

WOP 80Musty, John2 43.84   9

WCM 84Chong, Peter3 46.26   8

WSU 84Green, Barry4 49.36   7

WCM 84Van Andel, Fred5 1:23.83   6

 
Event 6  Men 85-89 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 36.62 & ROD BAKER17/04/2013

NATL: 36.62 $ ROD BAKER17/04/2013

WORLD: 33.74 ! TOHRU FURUKAWA8/08/2023

WCM 85Gray, Stuart1 46.05   10

 
Event 6  Men 90-94 50 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 46.75 & CHARLES RENNER26/05/2019

NATL: 41.93 $ GEORGE CORONES17/05/2008

WORLD: 38.64 ! ALBERTO ALBERICHE23/06/2023

WMV 90Stewart, Ian1 56.67   10
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Event 7  Women 18-24 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:22.85 & STACIA KIRK29/02/2004

NATL: 1:12.98 $ PHILIPPA COCHRAN17/05/2015

WIW 20Celi, Giorgia1 1:43.93   10

 
Event 7  Women 25-29 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:25.78 & REBECCA KIERATH12/11/2023

NATL: 1:14.65 $ LORELLE MCLEISH22/01/2016

WORLD: 1:10.56 ! MEGAN JENDRICK10/07/2010

WCM 28Erdmann, Sophie1 1:29.35   10

WOP 28Au, Cherry2 1:42.99   9

WSF 28Smith, Kim-Heula3 2:11.54   8

 
Event 7  Women 30-34 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:24.95 & REBECCA KIERATH20/04/2024

NATL: 1:17.24 $ KERRYN SPINKS16/02/2013

WORLD: 1:10.10 ! HITOMI MATSUDA3/10/2009

WOP 33Peirson, Charlotte1 1:34.22   10

 
Event 7  Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:10.24 & SALLY HUNTER18/12/2023

NATL: 1:10.24 $ SALLY HUNTER18/12/2023

WORLD: 1:10.47 ! DANIELLE HERRMANN5/08/2022

WBP 39Beaton, Simone1 1:26.42   10

WGK 36Cooper, Rachael2 1:40.03   9

WSM 38Mason, Kylie3 1:46.12   8

WRS 37Seymour, Erin4 1:53.37   7

WPC 36Austin, Brieanne5 1:54.98   6

 
Event 7  Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:22.28 & STACIA KIRK18/12/2023

NATL: 1:11.31 $ LINLEY FRAME27/04/2013

WORLD: 1:12.29 ! NICOLE HEIDEMANN12/03/2022

WCS 40Hunter, Sally1 1:11.74!   10

WRK 44Tanaka, Emi2 1:30.49   9

WRK 41Williams, Karen3 1:31.54   8

WRK 42Endersbee, Beth4 1:39.33   7

WRK 43Savin, Cherie5 1:41.32   6

WCC 42Whittome, Cassandra6 1:51.01   5

WWF 42Sargeant, Jillian7 1:51.10   4

WSF 41Saunders, Dianne8 1:54.31   3

WRS 43Black, Jane9 1:54.56   2

 
Event 7  Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:26.78 & SALLY STANFORD4/05/2007

NATL: 1:12.69 $ LINLEY FRAME7/04/2016

WORLD: 1:12.34 ! GABRIELLE ROSE14/08/2022

WAM 46Webster, Megan1 1:44.74   10

WMH 49Julian, Annie2 2:00.97   9

 
Event 7  Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:28.98 & NICOLA CORSBIE21/04/2016

NATL: 1:19.23 $ JENNY WHITELEY11/10/2009

WORLD: 1:15.44 ! HELEN GORMAN4/06/2022

WCM 53Campbell, Marina1 1:38.83   10

WRS 50Beekman, Kerry-Ann2 1:46.50   9

WPC 51Gardiner, Jackie3 1:47.89   8

 
Event 7  Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:29.48 & NICOLA CORSBIE27/04/2017

NATL: 1:23.16 $ JENNY WHITELEY17/04/2013

WORLD: 1:19.90 ! MONICA CORO29/01/2017

WCS 59Infante, Carol-Ann1 1:31.71   10

WOP 55McKay, Lyn2 1:38.27   9

WSU 57Simpson, Kim3 1:53.52   8

WCM 59Allan, Louise4 2:00.17   7

WCM 58Hogue, Michelle5 2:01.75   6

WOP 59Peden, Melissa6 2:13.31   5

WMH 58Brooks, Suszanne7 2:28.67   4

WMV 59Chia, Michelle8 2:39.15   3

 
Event 7  Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:33.36 & NICOLA CORSBIE3/04/2022

NATL: 1:23.37 $ JENNY WHITELEY17/03/2018

WORLD: 1:22.80 ! CHIEKO TAKIMOTO6/07/2024

WCM 63Corsbie, Nicola1 1:37.68   10

WOP 60Westbrook, Julie2 1:50.06   9

WBP 61Stuart, Lucy3 1:55.94   8

WCM 64Tregonning, Alexandra4 1:56.65   7

WMH 62Boyce, Karen5 1:58.33   6

WCM 60Farmer, Alison6 2:00.79   5

WOP 62Shilkin, Jane7 2:18.16   4

 
Event 7  Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:44.30 & JULIE KERR21/04/2018

NATL: 1:28.18 $ JENNY WHITELEY25/02/2023

WORLD: 1:28.18 ! JENNY WHITELEY25/02/2023

WCM 67Johnson, Joy1 2:11.33   10

 
Event 7  Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:50.11 & JULIE KERR29/04/2022

NATL: 1:39.11 $ JANETTE JEFFREY25/02/2020

WORLD: 1:35.93 ! NOBUKO YASUDA2/10/2016

WSU 74Walter, Pamela1 2:08.69   10

WWF 70Murray, Janine2 2:09.68   9

WWF 71Read, Maggie3 2:22.13   8

 
Event 7  Women 75-79 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 2:02.49 & GERDA WILLIAMS21/04/2018

NATL: 1:43.36 $ JANETTE JEFFREY11/04/2025

WORLD: 1:38.81 ! SHOKO YONEZAWA6/03/2010

WSU 79Austin, Helen1 2:35.02   10

WMV 76Williams, Andrea2 2:42.61   9

 
Event 7  Women 80-84 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 2:09.64 & GERDA WILLIAMS6/05/2024

NATL: 1:52.08 $ HEATHER MORGAN7/04/2024

WORLD: 1:43.90 ! DIANE FORD3/06/2023

WMH 83Williams, Gerda1 2:13.37   10

WCM 82Elliott, Theresa2 2:43.14   9

WSU 80Brown, Cas3 3:19.68   8

WSM 84Urquhart, Helen4 5:28.60   7

 
Event 7  Women 85-89 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 2:17.32 & PAULINE WINGATE16/02/2025

NATL: 2:17.32 $ PAULINE WINGATE16/02/2025

WORLD: 1:54.96 ! A. V. OBBERGHEN6/05/2016

WMH 85Wingate, Pauline1 2:14.97&   10

WGT 87Gill, Jan2 3:08.70   9

 
Event 7  Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:08.89 & RYAN SPENCER30/04/2011

NATL: 1:07.09 $ PETER KERR17/03/2009

WORLD: 1:00.83 ! SHOTARO SHIMAZAKI6/07/2024

WRS 34Moss, Samuel1 1:16.63   10

WSF 33Keron, Geoffrey2 1:54.90   9

WSF 33Nguyen, Michael3 2:07.54   8
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Event 7  Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:12.98 & MATTHEW BREHAUT14/09/2014

NATL: 1:08.09 $ BRENDAN CUTTS11/04/2025

WORLD: 1:01.99 ! RYO KOBAYASHI6/07/2024

WCC 39Dempster, Reece1 1:22.31   10

WIW 37Pilotto, Massimiliano2 1:29.87   9

WRS 39Amini Tehrani, Mohammadali3 2:22.41   8

 
Event 7  Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:09.02 & TRAVIS KELLY26/02/2024

NATL: 1:08.17 $ MATTHEW WRIGHT11/10/2009

WORLD: 1:03.60 ! VLADISLAV BRAGIN20/05/2012

WOP 43Kelly, Travis1 1:11.30   10

WWF 43Brooks, Jarrad2 1:27.23   9

WOP 44Shepherd, Ross3 1:28.95   8

WRS 43Cox, Lindsay Guy4 1:36.69   7

WRS 42Loussouarn, Maxime5 1:38.87   6

WOP 42Pavlos, Damon6 1:39.05   5

WPC 41Sharpe, Matthew7 1:41.69   4

WBP 44Greeff, Tin8 1:45.62   3

 
Event 7  Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:11.72 & ANTHONY DUNNE18/04/2008

NATL: 1:09.36 $ CALEB LANGELAAN13/08/2022

WORLD: 1:04.77 ! STEVEN WEST14/07/2019

WRS 45McClung, David1 1:34.84   10

 
Event 7  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:12.73 & ANTHONY DUNNE26/05/2013

NATL: 1:11.23 $ BARRY CARP14/08/2017

WORLD: 1:06.12 ! STEVE WEST10/07/2022

WCM 51Lawrenson, Kieren Jon1 1:16.82   10

WCM 52Gasson, Martin2 1:28.52   9

WWF 52Elam, Russell3 1:35.20   8

WSF 54Goldswain, Andrew4 2:07.30   7

 
Event 7  Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:15.08 & ANTHONY DUNNE21/04/2018

NATL: 1:15.08 $ ANTHONY DUNNE21/04/2018

WORLD: 1:07.65 ! C. A. TRAVAINI13/08/2019

WCM 59Muir, John1 1:34.77   10

WBP 55Engelhard, Robert2 1:38.37   9

WRK 58Cahill, John3 1:42.48   8

WIW 56Schmitz, Konrad4 1:45.38   7

WOP 57Ham, Kow Yan5 1:54.76   6

WSF 55Smith, Phillip6 2:33.08   5

WRS 55Morton, Andrew7 2:49.97   4

 
Event 7  Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:16.69 & ANTHONY DUNNE11/04/2025

NATL: 1:15.50 $ STUART ELLICOTT14/04/2012

WORLD: 1:09.57 ! C. A. TRAVAINI6/08/2023

WCM 62Dunne, Anthony1 1:17.65   10

WCM 62Johnson, Richard2 1:43.11   9

 
Event 7  Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:33.11 & VICTOR PAUL1/03/2009

NATL: 1:18.11 $ STUART ELLICOTT14/08/2017

WORLD: 1:14.77 ! RICK COLELLA5/08/2017

WCM 65Senders, Graham1 1:37.29   10

 
Event 7  Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:36.63 & VICTOR PAUL6/04/2014

NATL: 1:21.26 $ STUART ELLICOTT1/04/2023

WORLD: 1:17.80 ! RICK COLELLA1/07/2023

WIW 72Wainstein, Trevor1 1:59.37   10

WWF 71Murray, Ford2 2:15.79   9

 
Event 7  Men 75-79 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:47.25 & JAMES GREEN24/04/2003

NATL: 1:29.35 $ TONY GOODWIN8/12/2012

WORLD: 1:27.47 ! P LEE DAHLBERG8/06/2024

WMH 79Bamford, Kirk1 1:59.54   10

WRV 75Pow, Graeme2 2:21.34   9

 
Event 7  Men 80-84 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:55.73 & PETER KAUPERT20/04/2024

NATL: 1:34.63 $ TONY GOODWIN13/08/2019

WORLD: 1:34.41 ! MASARU SHINKAI1/08/2021

WMV 80Williams, Gwyn1 1:56.37   10

WCM 82Fox, Richard2 2:22.62   9

 
Event 7  Men 90-94 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 2:53.34 & ELI KITAY6/04/2014

NATL: 2:07.70 $ PATRICK GALVIN5/05/2024

WORLD: 2:02.91 ! Y OSHIKAWA24/03/2024

WMV 90Stewart, Ian1 3:07.92   10

 
Event 8  Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 33.20 & SIOBHAN WILKINS30/04/2017

NATL: 31.15 $ EMMILY LINGARD11/04/2025

WIW 21Mariotti, Amy1 44.27   10

 
Event 8  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 33.16 & C. O'BEIRNE26/04/2003

NATL: 31.04 $ ALEISHA BARNES20/08/2017

WORLD: 28.39 ! EMI MORONUKI2/08/2018

WIW 25Gonper, Paula1 35.18   10

WBP 27Reynolds, Constance2 43.20   9

WIW 28Nemeth, Laura Abigel3 45.97   8

WCC 29Williams, Siobhan4 47.70   7

WSF 29Neville, Stephanie5 52.39   6

 
Event 8  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 32.34 & CAROLYN GORRICK30/04/2011

NATL: 32.01 $ KAT ASTEROVA10/04/2025

WORLD: 28.57 ! NORIKO INADA5/07/2012

WAM 33Upson, Natalie1 37.61   10

WOP 30Thomas, Emily2 38.21   9

WIW 32Dinelli, Stephanie3 44.45   8

WSF 31Munks, Carys4 1:15.71   7

 
Event 8  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 34.27 & NICOLAI MORRIS22/10/2023

NATL: 32.78 $ CAROLINE SAXBY28/04/2019

WORLD: 28.63 ! NORIKO INADA18/08/2016

WPC 36Takasaki, Narumi1 36.92   10

WLM 38Marsh, Kylie2 44.65   9

WRK 37De Wet, Kimberley3 45.51   8

WRS 37Seymour, Erin4 52.30   7

WRS 37Whitfield-Cotton, Sally5 1:01.65   6

WSF 35Marano, Courtney6 1:16.94   5
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Event 8  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 33.46 & SALLY BELL14/05/2005

NATL: 32.15 $ HELEN WHITFORD21/04/2008

WORLD: 29.62 ! NORIKO INADA2/08/2018

WCS 40Hunter, Sally1 34.43   10

WAM 42Carr, Sarah2 35.05   9

WRK 43Alexander, Tanya3 36.21   8

WRK 44Tanaka, Emi4 39.69   7

WRK 42Pesci, Danielle5 39.93   6

WSU 40Chambers, Laura6 40.45   5

WMH 43Rodda, Hayley7 40.55   4

WPC 43Figueroa, Luisa8 44.02   3

WRK 43Savin, Cherie9 46.07   2

WSF 42Beckett, Mischa10 1:14.40   1

 
Event 8  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 33.79 & SALLY BELL23/04/2008

NATL: 32.85 $ JENNIE BUCKNELL9/04/2011

WORLD: 31.02 ! CINDY MABEE18/08/2016

WBP 47Griffin, Fiona1 39.30   10

WRK 45Bowron, Shannon2 42.33   9

WWF 48Everall, Miriam3 52.84   8

WBP 47Patrick, Naomi4 57.92   7

 
Event 8  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 35.99 & CAROL-ANN INFANTE21/04/2018

NATL: 33.79 $ JENNIE BUCKNELL4/11/2016

WORLD: 31.59 ! CINDY MABEE6/07/2019

WSG 50OBeirne, Charlotte1 35.66&   10

WRK 51van der Wel, Ingrid2 38.89   9

WCM 53Campbell, Marina3 42.21   8

WSU 51Kedgley, Natasha4 48.60   7

WSU 50Colegate, Christina5 48.62   6

WOP 50Newman, Yukari6 49.18   5

WOP 52Murray, Julia7 50.05   4

 
Event 8  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 36.95 & CAROL-ANN INFANTE31/01/2021

NATL: 33.70 $ JENNIE BUCKNELL24/04/2021

WORLD: 31.99 ! HOLLY GREEN BLAIR2/08/2018

WCS 59Infante, Carol-Ann1 37.76   10

WOP 55McKay, Lyn2 43.05   9

WMH 55Shorter, Alexandra3 44.60   8

WMH 58Brooks, Suszanne4 1:08.51   7

WMV 59Chia, Michelle5 1:16.92   6

WSU 58Woodward, Susanne6 1:20.30   5

 
Event 8  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 38.90 & S. SWIRE-THOMPSON21/04/2018

NATL: 35.63 $ LEIGH RODGERS21/04/2016

WORLD: 29.90 ! HOLLY GREEN4/08/2023

WRK 61Young, Bridget1 40.27   10

WOP 62Shilkin, Jane2 1:04.57   9

WBP 62Brand, Christabel3 1:24.50   8

 
Event 8  Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 38.45 & S. SWIRE-THOMPSON19/03/2019

NATL: 36.78 $ JOANNE SUTCLIFFE11/04/2025

WORLD: 33.59 ! LAURA VAL2/08/2018

WIW 69Bolton, Tessa1 44.37   10

WOP 66Whitehead, Heather2 49.40   9

WCM 68Allen, Janet3 57.76   8

 
Event 8  Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 40.77 & S. SWIRE-THOMPSON6/05/2024

NATL: 38.61 $ LEIGH RODGERS11/04/2025

WORLD: 34.65 ! LAURA VAL10/10/2021

WCM 71Swire-Thompson, Susan1 41.93   10

WWF 70Murray, Janine2 55.51   9

WWF 71Read, Maggie3 57.12   8

WSU 74Walter, Pamela4 57.18   7

WWF 73Lowrie, Bev5 57.62   6

WBP 71Lynch, Ann-Maree6 1:03.85   5

 
Event 8  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 45.77 & GERDA WILLIAMS27/04/2017

NATL: 40.27 $ CLARY MUNNS28/04/2019

WORLD: 40.08 ! DIANN UUSTAL9/10/2021

WSU 79Austin, Helen1 1:08.78   10

WOP 79Brown, Olwyn2 2:02.11   9

 
Event 8  Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 46.14 & HELEN BIRD21/04/2018

NATL: 43.15 $ CLARY MUNNS24/02/2024

WORLD: 43.04 ! SATOKO TAKEUJI11/03/2023

WMH 83Williams, Gerda1 51.10   10

WSM 80Johnson, Jeannie2 1:02.53   9

WAB 82Mercer, Erica3 1:15.62   8

WSU 80Brown, Cas4 1:17.70   7

WSM 84Urquhart, Helen5 2:03.62   6

 
Event 8  Women 85-89 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 49.04 & HELEN BIRD6/05/2023

NATL: 49.04 $ HELEN BIRD6/05/2023

WORLD: 46.25 ! YOSHIKO OSAKI16/09/2024

WOP 88Bird, Helen1 51.66   10

WSU 85Bullough, Audrey2 1:31.18   9

 
Event 8  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 29.94 & ANDREW KIERATH22/04/2023

NATL: 28.30 $ JASON LUCHT4/11/2016

WORLD: 25.44 ! ANTON BUTYMOV3/04/2016

WBP 26Ferguson, Ben1 32.69   10

WIW 29Quintal, Timothy2 33.54   9

WSF 29Burt, James3 57.18   8

WSF 26Paull, Daniel4 57.44   7

 
Event 8  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 30.80 & MARK DAVEY14/04/2012

NATL: 26.52 $ D. BLACKBORROW21/04/2016

WORLD: 25.53 ! SERGEY FESIKOV24/09/2023

WRS 34Moss, Samuel1 36.91   10

WRS 34Mackle, Keelan2 38.27   9

WOP 31McIntyre, Hamish3 39.25   8

WGT 34Winkley, Chad4 40.50   7

 
Event 8  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 28.73 & PAUL ENTWISTLE23/04/2008

NATL: 27.67 $ ANDREW COWAN6/11/2024

WORLD: 25.76 ! STEFANO RAZETO2/06/2024

WCC 39Dempster, Reece1 35.70   10

 
Event 8  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 28.08 & TOM STACHEWICZ23/04/2008

NATL: 28.08 $ TOM STACHEWICZ23/04/2008

WORLD: 27.10 ! MATTHEW CLAY20/04/2024

WCM 44Hendriks, Blair1 34.65   10

WCM 42Tsorvas, Anton2 38.86   9
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(Event 8  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
WBP 44Greeff, Tin3 40.51   8

WOP 42Pavlos, Damon4 43.67   7

WSF 44Silvester, Brett5 1:27.80   6

 
Event 8  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 31.68 & MATT KEYS11/04/2025

NATL: 30.89 $ MARTIN BANKS25/02/2018

WORLD: 28.20 ! M. GROMOV-IVANOV27/05/2023

WCM 50Keys, Matt1 32.02   10

WCM 52Eyre, Damien2 36.17   9

WPC 51Czaplinski, Robert3 38.02   8

WWF 54Hardingham, Jarrod4 39.77   7

WRS 50Radicevic, Jayson5 43.37   6

WIW 53Trott, Jeremy6 44.71   5

 
Event 8  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 32.66 & MIKE GITTINGS9/03/2018

NATL: 31.39 $ MARTIN BANKS11/08/2023

WORLD: 29.03 ! STEVE WOOD20/08/2016

WRK 57Strange, Darrin1 36.93   10

WRS 55Brandwood, Daryl2 39.71   9

WRK 58Cahill, John3 40.24   8

WCM 59Muir, John4 41.34   7

WBP 55Engelhard, Robert5 50.02   6

WRK 59Williams, Ian6 51.37   5

 
Event 8  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 34.70 & JOHN FUSSELL10/08/2006

NATL: 32.40 $ JON HAWTON26/02/2024

WORLD: 30.40 ! THOMAS DOCKHORN2/06/2024

WSU 63Haederle, Mike1 44.06   10

WCM 62Johnson, Richard2 50.77   9

WCM 63Hughes, Richard3 56.03   8

WGT 62Adams, Andrew4 58.25   7

 
Event 8  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 35.58 & JOHN FUSSELL30/04/2011

NATL: 34.25 $ GRAEME ARMSTRONG18/08/2019

WORLD: 30.95 ! HUGH WILDER7/07/2012

WWF 66Roper, Garry1 40.43   10

WSG 66Plant, Colin2 45.89   9

WCM 65Mannolini, Peter3 47.27   8

WGT 68Osborn, Michael4 1:00.74   7

 
Event 8  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 40.28 & DIMITRI CAMINSCHI5/04/2009

NATL: 34.76 $ GRAEME ARMSTRONG2/04/2022

WORLD: 32.27 ! TOM WOLF22/08/2024

WIW 72Wainstein, Trevor1 57.78   10

 
Event 8  Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 41.52 & GODFREY WILLIAMS13/03/1992

NATL: 38.75 $ STEPHEN LAMY26/02/2024

WORLD: 34.45 ! RICHARD BURNS2/08/2018

WRK 78Hodgetts, David1 46.93   10

WMH 79Bamford, Kirk2 51.88   9

WWF 78Bell, John3 59.91   8

WCM 79Brown, Tom4 1:08.71   7

 
Event 8  Men 80-84 50 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 45.65 & RODNEY BAKER5/04/2009

NATL: 44.43 $ GEORGE GREEN9/09/2023

WORLD: 36.83 ! RICHARD BURNS4/08/2023

WCM 82Fox, Richard1 55.25   10

WSU 84Green, Barry2 59.36   9

WOP 80Musty, John3 1:11.74   8

 
Event 9  Women 72-99 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

AWIW1 2:44.99   20

1) Nemeth, Laura Abigel W28 2) Celi, Giorgia W20

3) Gonper, Paula W25 4) Mariotti, Amy W21

 
Event 9  Women 120-159 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:16.39 & CLAREMONT21/04/2008

H JEWELL, C BIDWELL, L GOODALL, E NESCI

NATL: 2:07.09 $ POWERPOINTS17/04/2013

J BUCKNELL, S JAMES, L D. CARVALHO, G O'MARA

WORLD: 1:58.93 ! JPN1/09/2024

E KOBAYASHI, M IDA, Y TAKASAKI, R TEZUKA

AWCM1 2:20.65   20

1) Iwata, Hikaru W34 2) Erdmann, Sophie W28

3) Wright, Kara W40 4) Fox, Lotti W25

AWOP2 2:34.92   18

1) Thomas, Emily W30 2) Au, Cherry W28

3) Lu, Emma W29 4) Houwers, Imke W33

AWPC3 2:41.76   16

1) Mulholland, Amy W32 2) Austin, Brieanne W36

3) Takasaki, Narumi W36 4) Lee, Tiffany W43

AWRS4 3:04.52   14

1) Glew, Cheyanne W23 2) Whitfield-Cotton, Sally W37

3) Beekman, Kerry-Ann W50 4) Seymour, Erin W37

5) Badano, Martina W35

 
Event 9  Women 160-199 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:19.52 & CLAREMONT19/05/2007

L GOODALL, S STANFORD, S BELL, P HAWSON

NATL: 2:08.19 $ POWERPOINTS21/04/2008

H WHITFORD, A TUCIUTE, N ROYLE, J BUCKNELL

WORLD: 2:02.92 ! USA4/08/2023

A FLANAGAN, E BRAUN, K STUMP, J MIHALIK

AWCM1 2:32.88   20

1) Brackstone, Kristy W46 2) Kirk, Stacia W44

3) Schwedat, Anke W47 4) Campbell, Marina W53

AWRK2 2:41.62   18

1) Savin, Cherie W43 2) Tanaka, Emi W44

3) Williams, Karen W41 4) Endersbee, Beth W42

AWOP3 2:49.24   16

1) Peirson, Charlotte W33 2) Duff, Danielle W51

3) McKay, Lyn W55 4) Newman, Yukari W50

AWBP4 2:50.54   14

1) Patrick, Naomi W47 2) Beaton, Simone W39

3) Reynolds, Constance W27 4) Griffin, Fiona W47

AWPC5 2:50.74   12

1) Figueroa, Luisa W43 2) Coleman, Andrea W52

3) Rieger, Jennifer W37 4) Farley, Donna W53
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Event 9  Women 200-239 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:20.64 & CLAREMONT30/04/2011

S BELL, N CORSBIE, L QUINLIVAN, S STANFORD

NATL: 2:12.00 $ POWERPOINTS22/04/2023

J BUCKNELL, S JAMES, L D. CARVALHO, S CUMING

WORLD: 2:08.87 ! USA4/08/2022

S WILLIAMS, K HARRIS, M CONZE, F WILLEBORDSE

AWRK1 2:31.77   20

1) Bowron, Shannon W45 2) van der Wel, Ingrid W51

3) Alexander, Tanya W43 4) Young, Bridget W61

AWSU2 3:17.26   18

1) Kedgley, Natasha W51 2) Austin, Helen W79

3) Chambers, Laura W40 4) Colegate, Christina W50

AWCM--- DQ

1) Tanham, Kelly W55 2) Tregonning, Alexandra W64

3) Allan, Louise W59 4) Hogue, Michelle W58

 
Event 9  Women 240-279 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:29.34 & CLAREMONT21/04/2018

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, N CORSBIE, B TAIT, E PARSONS

NATL: 2:25.31 $ MALVERN MARLINS21/04/2018

A MCNEIL, J JEFFREY, L RODGERS, D BRIGGS

WORLD: 2:17.00 ! USA22/08/2024

J KUNOVAC, E REYNOLDS, A GODGES, K OSBORNE

AWCM1 3:04.95   20

1) Swire-Thompson, Susan W71 2) Corsbie, Nicola W63

3) Farmer, Alison W60 4) Allen, Janet W68

AWOP2 3:18.58   18

1) Westbrook, Julie W60 2) Brown, Sharon W65

3) Whitehead, Heather W66 4) Shilkin, Jane W62

AWBP3 4:10.64   16

1) Brand, Christabel W62 2) Stuart, Lucy W61

3) Lynch, Ann-Maree W71 4) Leatt-Hayter, Fiona W62

 
Event 9  Women 280-319 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:52.25 & CLAREMONT10/04/2025

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, N CORSBIE, E PARSONS, R SMITH

NATL: 2:46.63 $ MALVERN MARLINS10/04/2025

L RODGERS, J JEFFREY, P GILES, P BAKER

WORLD: 2:34.78 ! USA20/01/2023

J WOOLSLAYER, K MACCURDY, J COLE, L MORRISON

AWWF1 3:52.04   20

1) Lowrie, Bev W73 2) Murray, Janine W70

3) Read, Maggie W71 4) Valli, Jennifer W66

AWCM2 4:13.33   18

1) Elliott, Theresa W82 2) Smith, Robyn W76

3) Johnson, Joy W67 4) Harrison, Carmen W76

AWOP3 4:26.92   16

1) Bird, Helen W88 2) Andrew, Ruth W77

3) Griffiths, Delise W73 4) Brown, Olwyn W79

AWSU4 4:58.81   14

1) Bullough, Audrey W85 2) Brown, Cas W80

3) Woodward, Susanne W58 4) Simpson, Kim W57

 
Event 10  Men 120-159 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 1:55.98 & SWAN HILLS16/05/2009

A DAVINI, C TWOMEY, S KOHLER, G SHORT

NATL: 1:49.84 $ POWER6/04/1990

B COOPER, N GYNTHER, A BRODERSEN, A WADDELL

WORLD: 1:42.09 ! JPN9/08/2023

T FUKUI, K TOMINAGA, K FUKAYA, R MAEJIMA

AWOP1 2:09.07   20

1) Kerr, Richard M39 2) Kelly, Travis M43

3) Shepherd, Ross M44 4) McIntyre, Hamish M31

AWRS2 2:13.53   18

1) Mackle, Keelan M34 2) Moss, Samuel M34

3) Veivers, Nicholas M31 4) Boland, Daniel M39

AWSF3 3:42.45   16

1) Paull, Daniel M26 2) Nguyen, Michael M33

3) Keron, Geoffrey M33 4) Burt, James M29

 
Event 10  Men 160-199 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 1:52.40 & CLAREMONT21/04/2008

T STACHEWICZ, D STOCKWELL, A MCDONALD, J BOWDEN

NATL: 1:52.40 $ CLAREMONT21/04/2008

T STACHEWICZ, D STOCKWELL, A MCDONALD, J BOWDEN

WORLD: 1:45.47 ! RUS18/08/2017

A SHILIN, G GOGOL, A MANZHULA, V PREDKIN

AWCM1 2:07.66   20

1) Keys, Matt M50 2) Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M51

3) Nowers, Jonathon M35 4) Tsorvas, Anton M42

AWPC2 2:15.40   18

1) Cahill, Gerard M50 2) Czaplinski, Robert M51

3) McGrath, Jordan M45 4) Prchal, Jay M49

AWBP3 2:28.59   16

1) Greeff, Tin M44 2) Engelhard, Robert M55

3) Ferguson, Ben M26 4) Hilton, Willoughby M54

AWIW4 2:28.73   14

1) Quintal, Timothy M29 2) Pilotto, Massimiliano M37

3) Schmitz, Konrad M56 4) Trott, Jeremy M53

AWRS5 2:32.38   12

1) Radicevic, Jayson M50 2) Shand, Bradley M39

3) Brandwood, Daryl M55 4) Cox, Lindsay Guy M43

AWSF6 4:41.37   10

1) Robinson, Keith M28 2) Smith, Phillip M55

3) Goldswain, Andrew M54 4) Silvester, Brett M44

 
Event 10  Men 200-239 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:00.46 & CLAREMONT26/05/2013

L VERHAGE, A DUNNE, P BLACKBEARD, D STOCKWELL

NATL: 1:59.81 $ NORTH SYDNEY15/10/2009

I HEMMINGS, J KAIN, A F GODFREY, J WYNBERG

WORLD: 1:50.83 ! USA8/08/2006

S WOOD, J GROSELLE, T HEDRICK, R ABRAHAMS

AWCM1 2:20.17   20

1) Eyre, Damien M52 2) Gasson, Martin M52

3) Turner, Wallace M45 4) Kolm, Stefan M61

AWRK2 2:29.84   18

1) Strange, Darrin M57 2) Hodgetts, David M78

3) Hughes, Stephen M44 4) Cahill, John M58

AWOP3 2:50.61   16

1) Rainbow, Matt M50 2) Pavlos, Damon M42

3) Raynes, Steve M61 4) Greener, Clinton M49

AWWF4 2:57.78   14

1) Hardingham, Jarrod M54 2) Elam, Russell M52

3) Murray, Ford M71 4) Brooks, Jarrad M43

AWGT5 3:05.54   12

1) Adams, Andrew M62 2) Osborn, Michael M68

3) Winkley, Chad M34 4) Walton, Edward M59

AWRS--- DQ

1) Bynevelt, Mike M62 2) Amini Tehrani, Mohammadali M39

3) McClung, David M45 4) Cartwright, Glenn M62
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Event 10  Men 240-279 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:13.66 & CLAREMONT6/05/2024

P BLACKBEARD, A DUNNE, K J. LAWRENSON, G CROFT

NATL: 2:08.78 $ MIAMI12/04/2019

R TAYLOR, A CARLISLE, M FITZ-WALTER, D HURLEY

WORLD: 1:57.46 ! USA21/08/2016

S WOOD, J GROSELLE, T HEDRICK, D MARTIN

AWCM1 2:27.33   20

1) Mannolini, Peter M65 2) Dunne, Anthony M62

3) Blackbeard, Paul M67 4) Johnson, Richard M62

 
Event 10  Men 280-319 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:51.09 & MANDURAH5/04/2009

K PHILLIPS, I WINGATE, G MCAUSLANE, R BAKER

NATL: 2:29.39 $ MANLY MASTERS30/04/2009

S LAMY, T GOODWIN, G M STUTSEL, D LAWLER

WORLD: 2:07.03 ! USA4/08/2023

A STEYNBERG, T SHEAD, H KERNS, B WILLIAMS

AWCM1 3:47.51   20

1) Chong, Peter M84 2) Fox, Richard M82

3) Senders, Graham M65 4) Brown, Tom M79

 
Event 11  Women 25-29 200 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 2:39.04 & STACIA RIDDLE6/04/2006

NATL: 2:18.69 $ S. PALMER-WHITE13/03/1992

WORLD: 2:15.02 ! HANNAH SAIZ20/05/2017

WBP 27Reynolds, Constance1 3:30.65   10

 
Event 11  Women 35-39 200 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 2:35.55 & NAOMI WATTERS21/04/2018

NATL: 2:26.77 $ L. D. CARVALHO22/04/2016

WORLD: 2:20.21 ! K. PIPES-NEILSEN10/08/1997

WLM 38Hau, Alyce1 3:41.37   10

 
Event 11  Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 2:40.68 & CORRIE DIXON1/03/1991

NATL: 2:25.75 $ L. D. CARVALHO24/04/2021

WORLD: 2:24.78 ! S. V. D. LIPPE23/07/2006

WRK 43Alexander, Tanya1 2:45.58   10

 
Event 11  Women 45-49 200 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 3:01.34 & SALLY BELL18/11/2007

NATL: 2:29.50 $ L. D. CARVALHO22/04/2023

WORLD: 2:24.34 ! K. PIPES-NEILSEN20/06/2009

WAM 46Webster, Megan1 3:57.27   10

 
Event 11  Women 65-69 200 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 3:29.22 & HEATHER WHITEHEAD6/05/2024

NATL: 3:19.88 $ JANETTE DICKEY9/04/2025

WORLD: 2:57.26 ! PENNY NOYES20/07/2019

WOP 66Whitehead, Heather1 3:40.39   10

 
Event 11  Men 35-39 200 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 2:16.54 & NICOLA FRASCHINI26/05/2019

NATL: 2:16.54 $ NICOLA FRASCHINI26/05/2019

WORLD: 2:02.54 ! NIKOLAY SKVORTSOV26/04/2019

WOP 39Kerr, Richard1 2:33.80   10

 
Event 11  Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 2:28.53 & PAUL BLACKBEARD30/04/2011

NATL: 2:19.16 $ FRANCIS CHRISTIAN22/04/2008

WORLD: 2:13.26 ! EIJI NOMURA6/11/2022

WWC 51Hirsch, Adrian--- DNF

 
Event 11  Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 2:44.36 & PAUL BLACKBEARD3/04/2022

NATL: 2:43.80 $ GLEN WALKER10/08/2023

WORLD: 2:23.52 ! HUGO BREGMAN4/05/2018

WOP 61Raynes, Steve1 4:12.09   10

 
Event 12  Women 18-24 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:18.87 & STACIA RIDDLE29/03/2005

NATL: 2:11.23 $ GEORGIA CALDWELL15/10/2022

WIW 20Celi, Giorgia1 2:59.47   10

WIW 21Mariotti, Amy2 3:06.82   9

 
Event 12  Women 25-29 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:21.45 & STACIA KIRK6/04/2006

NATL: 2:09.78 $ KELLY HIGGINS29/04/2011

WORLD: 2:02.06 ! JENNA CAMPBELL22/08/2024

WIW 25Gonper, Paula1 2:32.07   10

WCM 25Fox, Lotti2 2:48.23   9

WIW 27Rae, Kaitlyn3 2:58.39   8

WCC 29Williams, Siobhan4 3:18.10   7

WSF 28Smith, Kim-Heula5 3:20.02   6

 
Event 12  Women 30-34 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:16.11 & REBEKAH WELLER20/04/2024

NATL: 2:05.91 $ CAROLINE SAXBY17/04/2013

WORLD: 2:02.35 ! N. JUNKRAJANG14/08/2019

WCM 34Iwata, Hikaru1 2:20.72   10

WAM 33Upson, Natalie2 2:33.68   9

WPC 32Mulholland, Amy3 2:34.03   8

WOP 30Thomas, Emily4 2:51.18   7

 
Event 12  Women 35-39 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:20.15 & KRISTY BRACKSTONE24/04/2016

NATL: 2:09.51 $ KIRSTEN CAMERON14/04/2012

WORLD: 2:05.50 ! VERONICA BALSANO2/12/2022

WGK 36Cooper, Rachael1 2:43.86   10

WSM 35Haines, Teagyn2 2:44.61   9

WRS 37Seymour, Erin3 3:36.96   8

 
Event 12  Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:17.14 & SHANE GOULD1/03/2000

NATL: 2:11.05 $ KIRSTEN CAMERON4/05/2017

WORLD: 2:08.42 ! MAIKO FUJINO4/07/2024

WCM 44Kirk, Stacia1 2:25.38   10

WAM 42Carr, Sarah2 2:42.12   9

WMH 43Rodda, Hayley3 2:59.97   8

WSF 41Saunders, Dianne4 3:58.06   7

 
Event 12  Women 45-49 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:21.37 & KRISTY BRACKSTONE6/05/2024

NATL: 2:11.84 $ KIRSTEN CAMERON3/05/2018

WORLD: 2:10.09 ! K. PIPES-NEILSEN13/06/2009

WBP 47Griffin, Fiona1 2:43.34   10

WRK 45Bowron, Shannon2 2:46.57   9

WCM 47Schwedat, Anke3 2:58.79   8

WWF 48Everall, Miriam4 3:22.02   7

 
Event 12  Women 50-54 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:24.24 & SALLY STANFORD30/04/2011

NATL: 2:16.52 $ JENNY WHITELEY13/10/2009

WORLD: 2:11.40 ! KRISTEN CAMERON3/05/2024

WRK 51van der Wel, Ingrid1 2:32.23   10

WPC 51Gardiner, Jackie2 3:24.17   9

WSU 51Kedgley, Natasha3 3:28.78   8
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Event 12  Women 55-59 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:30.61 & BRIDGET YOUNG19/03/2019

NATL: 2:20.95 $ JENNIE BUCKNELL22/04/2023

WORLD: 2:16.28 ! LAURA VAL6/08/2009

WMH 55Shorter, Alexandra1 2:58.79   10

WSU 56Rhebok, Heather2 3:02.00   9

WCM 58Hogue, Michelle3 3:14.91   8

WCM 55Tanham, Kelly4 3:19.78   7

WPC 59Lance, Clairly5 3:25.24   6

WCM 59Allan, Louise6 3:35.89   5

WMV 59Chia, Michelle7 4:53.18   4

 
Event 12  Women 60-64 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:32.96 & LYLE KILDEA19/03/2019

NATL: 2:20.92 $ JEANETTE BRITS6/05/2024

WORLD: 2:16.57 ! ELLEN REYNOLDS22/08/2024

WRK 61Young, Bridget1 2:37.36   10

WCM 60Farmer, Alison2 3:07.01   9

WBP 61Stuart, Lucy3 3:07.16   8

WCM 64Tregonning, Alexandra4 3:19.25   7

WOP 62Shilkin, Jane5 3:23.01   6

 
Event 12  Women 65-69 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:33.11 & LYLE KILDEA22/04/2023

NATL: 2:27.99 $ JENNY WHITELEY6/11/2024

WORLD: 2:25.29 ! LAURA VAL18/08/2016

WOP 66Whitehead, Heather1 3:02.41   10

WGT 67Gill, Jackie2 4:00.66   9

WWF 66Valli, Jennifer3 4:20.77   8

WWF 68Eve, Jacqueline4 5:08.88   7

 
Event 12  Women 70-74 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:55.42 & ELEANOR PARSONS12/04/2025

NATL: 2:52.42 $ JEN THOMASSON26/04/2014

WORLD: 2:29.56 ! LAURA VAL22/08/2024

WWF 70Murray, Janine1 3:16.05   10

WWF 73Lowrie, Bev2 3:52.81   9

WBP 71Lynch, Ann-Maree3 3:59.31   8

 
Event 12  Women 75-79 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 3:27.57 & ROBYN SMITH6/05/2024

NATL: 3:05.39 $ JEN THOMASSON15/09/2018

WORLD: 2:54.26 ! YOSHIKO OSAKI27/09/2013

WMV 76Williams, Andrea1 3:54.21   10

WOP 77Andrew, Ruth2 4:23.00   9

WCM 76Harrison, Carmen3 4:45.45   8

WOP 79Brown, Olwyn4 5:59.20   7

 
Event 12  Women 80-84 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 3:32.95 & HELEN BIRD21/04/2018

NATL: 3:12.30 $ HEATHER MORGAN13/04/2024

WORLD: 3:05.95 ! YOSHIKO OSAKI20/09/2020

WSM 80Johnson, Jeannie1 4:22.47   10

WCM 82Elliott, Theresa2 4:52.48   9

WAB 82Mercer, Erica3 4:56.29   8

 
Event 12  Women 85-89 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 3:52.74 & HELEN BIRD20/02/2022

NATL: 3:31.03 $ DENISE ROBERTSON15/02/2020

WORLD: 3:14.51 ! YOSHIKO OSAKI7/08/2023

WOP 88Bird, Helen1 3:51.66&   10

WGT 87Gill, Jan2 5:04.32   9

WSU 85Bullough, Audrey3 5:58.27   8

 
Event 12  Men 25-29 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:09.54 & NATHAN SAUNDERS25/05/2013

NATL: 1:57.29 $ JARED CLARKE10/10/2002

WORLD: 1:50.76 ! D. A. DURANGO16/08/2017

WBP 26Ferguson, Ben1 2:17.83   10

WIW 29Quintal, Timothy2 2:19.13   9

WSF 29Burt, James3 3:32.87   8

WSF 28Robinson, Keith4 5:19.69   7

 
Event 12  Men 30-34 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:09.63 & MALCOLM MCLENNAN6/05/2006

NATL: 1:53.15 $ DANIEL KOWALSKI3/05/2009

WORLD: 1:49.56 ! DARIAN TOWNSEND6/08/2016

WRS 31Veivers, Nicholas1 2:10.05   10

WRS 34Moss, Samuel2 2:21.30   9

WRS 33Briquet, Simon3 2:44.20   8

WGT 34Winkley, Chad4 3:05.23   7

WSF 33Keron, Geoffrey5 3:45.30   6

 
Event 12  Men 35-39 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:04.90 & MALCOLM MCLENNAN19/04/2008

NATL: 1:57.96 $ NICHOLAS FFROST29/03/2025

WORLD: 1:51.84 ! SHOGO HIRARA7/08/2023

WOP 39Kerr, Richard1 2:13.84   10

WCC 39Dempster, Reece2 2:21.26   9

WIW 37Pilotto, Massimiliano3 2:40.44   8

WRS 39Boland, Daniel4 2:51.48   7

WRS 39Shand, Bradley5 2:52.15   6

WSF 39Curry, Nathan6 3:33.45   5

WRS 39Barnes, Justin7 5:03.92   4

 
Event 12  Men 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:06.17 & STEPHEN HUGHES11/12/2021

NATL: 1:59.36 $ MARK THOMPSON13/10/2009

WORLD: 1:53.65 ! VLADMIR PYSHNENKO2/08/2010

WRK 44Hughes, Stephen1 2:05.39&   10

WOP 42Pavlos, Damon2 2:39.33   9

WSF 44Silvester, Brett3 5:57.30   8

 
Event 12  Men 45-49 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:10.56 & PAUL VIVERS13/10/2009

NATL: 2:00.44 $ MARK THOMPSON24/04/2016

WORLD: 1:57.75 ! NICOLAS GRANGER5/08/2014

WPC 45McGrath, Jordan1 2:09.56&   10

WPC 49Prchal, Jay2 2:17.04   9

WOP 49Greener, Clinton3 2:25.00   8

WCM 45Turner, Wallace4 2:29.60   7

WPC 47Lee, Brenden5 2:38.34   6

WSF 49Chang, Bernard6 3:57.48   5

 
Event 12  Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:11.30 & PAUL BLACKBEARD30/04/2011

NATL: 2:02.71 $ MARK THOMPSON19/03/2019

WORLD: 1:58.62 ! NICOLAS GRANGER1/07/2017

WBP 50Evans, Michael1 2:31.08   10

WIW 53Trott, Jeremy2 2:42.23   9

WWC 51Hirsch, Adrian3 2:54.14   8

WWF 54Hardingham, Jarrod4 2:55.76   7

WSF 54Goldswain, Andrew5 3:23.61   6
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Event 12  Men 55-59 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:08.59 & PAUL BLACKBEARD17/04/2013

NATL: 2:04.75 $ MARK THOMPSON23/03/2024

WORLD: 2:04.01 ! MICHAEL MANN26/07/2009

WSM 58Bristol, Andrew1 2:34.47   10

WIW 56Schmitz, Konrad2 3:01.26   9

WRK 59Williams, Ian3 3:01.92   8

WSU 59Woodward, Robert4 3:30.16   7

WSF 55Smith, Phillip5 5:15.91   6

 
Event 12  Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:12.83 & PAUL BLACKBEARD19/03/2019

NATL: 2:12.83 $ PAUL BLACKBEARD19/03/2019

WORLD: 2:07.68 ! DAN STEPHENSON6/08/2017

WCM 61Kolm, Stefan1 2:40.04   10

WCM 63Hughes, Richard2 2:58.68   9

WSU 63Haederle, Mike3 3:04.99   8

WOP 61Raynes, Steve4 3:06.09   7

 
Event 12  Men 65-69 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:16.62 & PAUL BLACKBEARD20/04/2024

NATL: 2:16.62 $ PAUL BLACKBEARD20/04/2024

WORLD: 2:09.39 ! RICK COLELLA6/08/2017

WCM 67Blackbeard, Paul1 2:21.04   10

WWF 66Roper, Garry2 2:44.37   9

WSG 66Plant, Colin3 2:48.75   8

WCM 65Mannolini, Peter4 2:56.48   7

WCM 65Roberts, Leigh5 3:12.25   6

WOP 67Scott, Geoffrey6 5:07.79   5

 
Event 12  Men 75-79 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 2:41.91 & GRAHAM CROFT6/05/2024

NATL: 2:41.52 $ STEPHEN CARTHEW30/01/2022

WORLD: 2:25.66 ! DAVID RADCLIFF6/06/2009

WCM 77Croft, Graham1 2:54.29   10

WWF 78Bell, John2 3:37.56   9

WRV 75Pow, Graeme3 4:00.02   8

 
Event 12  Men 80-84 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 3:04.08 & ROD BAKER19/04/2008

NATL: 3:04.08 $ ROD BAKER19/04/2008

WORLD: 2:40.22 ! DAVID RADCLIFF24/08/2014

WSU 81Woodhouse, William1 4:03.15   10

WSU 84Green, Barry2 4:31.66   9

 
Event 12  Men 85-89 200 LC Meter Freestyle

BRA: 3:17.18 & ROD BAKER17/04/2013

NATL: 3:17.18 $ ROD BAKER17/04/2013

WORLD: 3:03.50 ! ROBERTO ALBERICHE1/07/2017

WCM 85Gray, Stuart1 3:55.80   10

 
Event 13  Women 18-24 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 3:02.77 & STACIA KIRK28/02/2004

NATL: 2:52.12 $ SHANIA MORGAN17/08/2021

WIW 20Celi, Giorgia1 3:51.37   10

 
Event 13  Women 25-29 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 3:02.98 & RACHAEL COOPER23/04/2014

NATL: 2:40.23 $ LORELLE MCLEISH22/01/2016

WORLD: 2:32.35 ! IRINA SHVAEVA24/06/2023

WOP 28Au, Cherry1 3:49.90   10

WSF 28Smith, Kim-Heula2 4:40.38   9

 
Event 13  Women 30-34 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 3:03.45 & MARINA CAMPBELL22/07/2005

NATL: 2:53.07 $ SUE LYONS26/03/2002

WORLD: 2:28.93 ! HITOMI MATSUDA17/10/2009

WOP 33Peirson, Charlotte1 3:28.96   10

 
Event 13  Women 35-39 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 3:09.27 & EMI TANAKA1/10/2017

NATL: 2:50.93 $ SARAH JAMES14/04/2012

WORLD: 2:35.40 ! HITOMI MATSUDA10/06/2012

WBP 39Beaton, Simone1 3:05.30&   10

WGK 36Cooper, Rachael2 3:28.80   9

WSM 38Mason, Kylie3 3:48.88   8

WRK 37De Wet, Kimberley4 3:56.51   7

 
Event 13  Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 2:58.56 & DANIELLE HOWARD8/03/2017

NATL: 2:40.28 $ LINLEY FRAME12/01/2013

WORLD: 2:38.44 ! S. V. D. LIPPE9/08/2006

WRK 44Tanaka, Emi1 3:17.86   10

WAM 42Carr, Sarah2 3:26.15   9

 
Event 13  Women 45-49 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 3:08.61 & SALLY STANFORD22/04/2008

NATL: 2:45.59 $ LINLEY FRAME23/04/2016

WORLD: 2:39.95 ! GABRIELLE ROSE24/06/2023

WAM 46Webster, Megan1 3:52.38   10

 
Event 13  Women 50-54 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 3:14.17 & NICOLA CORSBIE25/05/2013

NATL: 2:55.15 $ JENNY WHITELEY22/04/2008

WORLD: 2:44.66 ! HELEN GORMAN17/06/2022

WCM 53Campbell, Marina1 3:32.59   10

WOP 50Newman, Yukari2 4:11.31   9

 
Event 13  Women 55-59 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 3:16.67 & NICOLA CORSBIE27/04/2017

NATL: 3:02.67 $ JENNY WHITELEY17/04/2013

WORLD: 2:57.29 ! ANDREA MULLER10/08/2023

WCS 59Infante, Carol-Ann1 3:32.70   10

WPC 59Lance, Clairly2 4:09.88   9

WSU 57Simpson, Kim3 4:14.47   8

WCM 59Allan, Louise4 4:27.27   7

WIW 59O'Reilly, Kendal5 4:29.82   6

WOP 59Peden, Melissa6 5:04.45   5

WMV 59Chia, Michelle7 5:38.05   4

 
Event 13  Women 60-64 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 3:24.05 & NICOLA CORSBIE2/04/2022

NATL: 3:04.15 $ JENNY WHITELEY18/03/2018

WORLD: 3:00.11 ! ELLEN REYNOLDS2/03/2024

WOP 60Westbrook, Julie1 3:58.04   10

WMH 62Boyce, Karen2 4:08.38   9

 
Event 13  Women 65-69 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 3:50.40 & PAULINE MURPHY30/04/2017

NATL: 3:15.86 $ JENNY WHITELEY6/11/2024

WORLD: 3:12.63 ! AMANDA HEATH17/06/2022

WCM 67Johnson, Joy1 4:47.27   10

 
Event 13  Women 70-74 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 4:08.94 & JULIE KERR28/04/2022

NATL: 3:32.38 $ JANETTE JEFFREY25/02/2020

WORLD: 3:29.25 ! NOBUKO YASUDA15/07/2017

WWF 70Murray, Janine1 4:32.79   10
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(Event 13  Women 70-74 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
WSU 74Walter, Pamela2 4:44.71   9

 
Event 13  Women 75-79 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 4:27.02 & PAULINE WINGATE25/10/2015

NATL: 3:45.22 $ JANETTE JEFFREY9/04/2025

WORLD: 3:40.84 ! JOANN LEILICH19/07/2014

WSU 79Austin, Helen1 5:41.61   10

WMV 76Williams, Andrea2 5:45.24   9

WOP 77Andrew, Ruth3 5:50.20   8

 
Event 13  Women 80-84 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 4:41.18 & PAULINE WINGATE2/04/2022

NATL: 4:10.92 $ HEATHER MORGAN7/04/2024

WORLD: 3:51.53 ! DIANE FORD4/06/2023

WMH 83Williams, Gerda1 4:51.31   10

WCM 82Elliott, Theresa2 5:46.27   9

WSU 80Brown, Cas3 6:42.95   8

WSM 84Urquhart, Helen4 11:27.96   7

 
Event 13  Women 85-89 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 6:00.91 & PERSIS RAE18/04/2004

NATL: 5:25.11 $ DENISE ROBERTSON18/06/2022

WORLD: 4:18.23 ! A. V. OBBERGHEN8/05/2016

WMH 85Wingate, Pauline1 4:54.12$   10

WGT 87Gill, Jan2 6:46.29   9

 
Event 13  Men 30-34 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 2:29.90 & RYAN SPENCER30/04/2011

NATL: 2:29.90 $ RYAN SPENCER30/04/2011

WORLD: 2:16.79 ! SHOTARO SHIMAZAKI10/08/2023

WRS 34Moss, Samuel1 2:53.44   10

WSF 33Keron, Geoffrey2 4:09.66   9

 
Event 13  Men 35-39 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 2:52.34 & MATTHEW BREHAUT24/05/2014

NATL: 2:32.69 $ BRENDAN CUTTS9/04/2025

WORLD: 2:20.11 ! RYO KOBAYASHI15/09/2024

WSF 39Curry, Nathan1 4:09.74   10

WRS 39Barnes, Justin--- DQ

 
Event 13  Men 40-44 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 2:29.98 & TRAVIS KELLY26/02/2024

NATL: 2:29.98 $ TRAVIS KELLY26/02/2024

WORLD: 2:18.57 ! STEVEN WEST11/07/2015

WOP 43Kelly, Travis1 2:36.54   10

WOP 44Shepherd, Ross2 3:13.63   9

WOP 42Pavlos, Damon--- DQ

 
Event 13  Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 2:42.31 & ANTHONY DUNNE17/04/2013

NATL: 2:37.97 $ AARON CLELAND13/04/2024

WORLD: 2:24.44 ! STEVE WEST9/07/2022

WCM 51Lawrenson, Kieren Jon1 2:55.15   10

WCM 52Gasson, Martin2 3:17.04   9

WWF 52Elam, Russell3 3:39.38   8

 
Event 13  Men 55-59 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 2:47.09 & ANTHONY DUNNE21/04/2018

NATL: 2:47.09 $ ANTHONY DUNNE21/04/2018

WORLD: 2:30.63 ! DAVID GUTHRIE21/08/2016

WCM 59Muir, John1 3:30.13   10

WRK 58Cahill, John2 3:43.30   9

WIW 56Schmitz, Konrad3 3:56.64   8

WOP 57Ham, Kow Yan4 4:16.81   7

 
Event 13  Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 2:53.33 & ANTHONY DUNNE9/04/2025

NATL: 2:51.46 $ CRAIG MAGNUSSON9/04/2025

WORLD: 2:34.40 ! C. A. TRAVAINI2/06/2023

WCM 62Dunne, Anthony1 2:52.18&   10

 
Event 13  Men 65-69 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 3:21.42 & NOEL RYALL22/04/2023

NATL: 2:57.78 $ STUART ELLICOTT27/04/2019

WORLD: 2:41.54 ! RICK COLELLA21/08/2016

WCM 65Mannolini, Peter1 3:50.53   10

WOP 67Scott, Geoffrey2 7:06.96   9

 
Event 13  Men 70-74 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 3:29.63 & DIETER LOELIGER2/04/2004

NATL: 3:04.79 $ MICHAEL MOLONEY14/03/2009

WORLD: 2:48.97 ! RICK COLELLA1/07/2023

WIW 72Wainstein, Trevor1 4:44.39   10

 
Event 13  Men 80-84 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 4:23.93 & PETER KAUPERT21/04/2024

NATL: 3:28.43 $ TONY GOODWIN8/03/2017

WORLD: 3:27.72 ! MASARU SHINKAI1/08/2021

WMV 80Williams, Gwyn1 4:26.21   10

WCM 82Fox, Richard2 5:07.82   9

WCM 84Chong, Peter3 5:11.44   8

 
Event 13  Men 90-94 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 6:30.46 & ELI KITAY24/05/2014

NATL: 4:56.06 $ PATRICK GALVIN3/05/2024

WORLD: 4:41.26 ! KARL HAUTER30/04/2017

WMV 90Stewart, Ian1 6:57.02   10

 
Event 14  Mixed 100-119 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

WORLD: 1:48.98 ! JPN12/03/2023

, , ,

AWIW1 2:24.83   20

1) Rae, Kaitlyn W27 2) Pilotto, Massimiliano M37

3) Gonper, Paula W25 4) Quintal, Timothy M29

AWSF2 3:43.67   18

1) Burt, James M29 2) Salt, Joseph M25

3) Neville, Stephanie W29 4) Smith, Kim-Heula W28

 
Event 14  Mixed 120-159 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:04.65 & CLAREMONT30/04/2011

C GORRICK, C TWOMEY, A DAVINI, E NESCI

NATL: 1:57.09 $ RIVER CITY18/08/2017

C FLOUCH, S HANSON, K FLETCHER, J LUCHT

WORLD: 1:50.77 ! USA8/07/2012

N INADA, J COMMINGS, M HYMAN, J PONCE

AWCM1 2:10.91   20

1) Keys, Matt M50 2) Iwata, Hikaru W34

3) Nowers, Jonathon M35 4) Muir, Susie W21

AWOP2 2:15.78   18

1) Thomas, Emily W30 2) Kelly, Travis M43

3) Kerr, Richard M39 4) Au, Cherry W28

AWPC3 2:19.70   16

1) Mulholland, Amy W32 2) Prchal, Jay M49

3) Beckingham, Sofia W21 4) McGrath, Jordan M45

AWRS4 2:30.91   14

1) Seymour, Erin W37 2) Moss, Samuel M34

3) Veivers, Nicholas M31 4) Beekman, Kerry-Ann W50

AWSF5 3:55.72   12

1) Robinson, Keith M28 2) Saunders, Dianne W41

3) Keron, Geoffrey M33 4) Marano, Courtney W35
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Event 14  Mixed 160-199 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:06.31 & CLAREMONT21/04/2008

S BELL, A DUNNE, P VERRYN, H JEWELL

NATL: 1:57.89 $ POWERPOINTS21/04/2008

H WHITFORD, S MOFFATT, B DAVIDSON, J BUCKNELL

WORLD: 1:52.39 ! PAR17/10/2024

C HOCKIN, J REY FERNANDEZ, V ANDRADE BALSANO, A DO

AWCM1 2:16.21   20

1) Hendriks, Blair M44 2) Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M51

3) Kirk, Stacia W44 4) Campbell, Marina W53

AWPC2 2:30.02   18

1) Figueroa, Luisa W43 2) Sharpe, Matthew M41

3) Takasaki, Narumi W36 4) Lee, Brenden M47

AWRK3 2:31.97   16

1) Bowron, Shannon W45 2) Lewington, Craig M49

3) Hughes, Stephen M44 4) De Wet, Kimberley W37

AWOP4 2:34.70   14

1) Newman, Yukari W50 2) Shepherd, Ross M44

3) Greener, Clinton M49 4) Peirson, Charlotte W33

AWBP5 2:46.53   12

1) Reynolds, Constance W27 2) Engelhard, Robert M55

3) Hilton, Willoughby M54 4) Stuart, Lucy W61

 
Event 14  Mixed 200-239 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:07.35 & CLAREMONT30/04/2011

S BELL, A DUNNE, P BLACKBEARD, S STANFORD

NATL: 2:04.25 $ POWERPOINTS24/04/2021

J BUCKNELL, S JAMES, B DAVIDSON, M THOMPSON

WORLD: 1:57.86 ! USA5/08/2023

J MIHALK, D DUNSON, M ANDERSEN, E BRAUN

AWRK1 2:25.71   20

1) Cahill, John M58 2) Tanaka, Emi W44

3) Alexander, Tanya W43 4) Williams, Ian M59

AWCM2 2:34.30   18

1) Eyre, Damien M52 2) Gasson, Martin M52

3) Schwedat, Anke W47 4) Tanham, Kelly W55

AWPC3 2:57.23   16

1) Marsh, Toby M49 2) Gardiner, Jackie W51

3) Lance, Clairly W59 4) Cahill, Gerard M50

AWIW4 2:59.35   14

1) Bolton, Tessa W69 2) O'Reilly, Kendal W59

3) Schmitz, Konrad M56 4) Trott, Jeremy M53

AWSU5 3:00.61   12

1) Kedgley, Natasha W51 2) Haederle, Mike M63

3) Colegate, Christina W50 4) Woodward, Robert M59

AWOP6 3:15.33   10

1) Pavlos, Damon M42 2) Ham, Kow Yan M57

3) Westbrook, Julie W60 4) Shilkin, Jane W62

AWWF7 3:31.74   8

1) Murray, Janine W70 2) Hardingham, Jarrod M54

3) Barndon, Matthew M39 4) Everall, Miriam W48

 
Event 14  Mixed 240-279 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:22.34 & CLAREMONT21/04/2018

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, N CORSBIE, B DE BOER, G CROFT

NATL: 2:18.81 $ BLACKTOWN CITY12/10/2009

C MUNNS, D AYNSLEY, L STEVENSON, B DEVENISH

WORLD: 2:07.56 ! RSA1/03/2024

P CADIE, T SHEAD, C STANFORD, C MAUGHAN

AWCM1 2:23.05   20

1) Swire-Thompson, Susan W71 2) Dunne, Anthony M62

3) Blackbeard, Paul M67 4) Corsbie, Nicola W63

AWWF2 2:59.52   18

1) Lowrie, Bev W73 2) Elam, Russell M52

3) Whittle, Lynne W45 4) Bell, John M78

AWGT3 3:43.51   16

1) Winkley, Chad M34 2) Gill, Jan W87

3) Osborn, Michael M68 4) Gill, Jackie W67

AWOP4 4:13.19   14

1) Brown, Olwyn W79 2) Brown, Sharon W65

3) Raynes, Steve M61 4) Mullen, Brett M49

 
Event 14  Mixed 280-319 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 2:38.31 & CLAREMONT9/04/2025

S SWIRE-THOMPSON, A DUNNE, G CROFT, R SMITH

NATL: 2:28.95 $ MALVERN MARLINS9/04/2025

L RODGERS, J JEFFREY, K FOSS, G TUCKER

WORLD: 2:19.17 ! USA19/01/2024

J WOOLSLAYER, R NEVILLE, B WILLIAMS, L MORRISON

AWCM1 3:51.05   20

1) Brown, Tom M79 2) Fox, Richard M82

3) Johnson, Joy W67 4) Allen, Janet W68

AWOP2 4:19.85   18

1) Scott, Geoffrey M67 2) Andrew, Ruth W77

3) Whitehead, Heather W66 4) Musty, John M80

 
Event 14  Mixed 320-359 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

BRA: 3:34.46 & BEATTY PARK13/04/2014

HELEN BIRD, BRYCE JONES, JOHN FUSSELL, ELI KITAY

NATL: 3:07.26 $ MALVERN MARLINS9/04/2025

J COCKS, P GALVIN, P GILES, S BOEKEL

WORLD: 2:54.58 ! JPN4/08/2024

M ZAITSU, K TOKUNO, S YONEZAWA, S TERADA

AWMH1 3:08.68&   20

1) Williams, Gerda W83 2) Wingate, Pauline W85

3) Lude, Alan M73 4) Bamford, Kirk M79

AWCM2 3:41.65   18

1) Elliott, Theresa W82 2) Smith, Robyn W76

3) Croft, Graham M77 4) Gray, Stuart M85

AWSU3 4:28.60   16

1) Bullough, Audrey W85 2) Green, Barry M84

3) Walter, Pamela W74 4) Woodhouse, William M81

 
Event 15  Women 25-29 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:13.00 & CORRIE FALCON25/06/2006

NATL: 1:06.79 $ ALEISHA BARNES19/08/2017

WORLD: 1:01.60 ! EMI MORONUKI31/07/2018

WIW 25Gonper, Paula1 1:17.53   10

WCM 25Fox, Lotti2 1:45.14   9

 
Event 15  Women 30-34 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:10.52 & HIKARU IWATA9/04/2025

NATL: 1:09.60 $ KAT ASTEROVA9/04/2025

WORLD: 1:01.78 ! NORIKO INADA6/08/2011

WCM 34Iwata, Hikaru1 1:11.67   10

WAM 33Upson, Natalie2 1:19.35   9

WPC 32Mulholland, Amy3 1:21.06   8

WSF 31Munks, Carys4 2:39.37   7

 
Event 15  Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:13.78 & SALLY BELL27/03/1999

NATL: 1:08.90 $ CAROLINE SAXBY21/04/2018

WORLD: 1:01.75 ! NORIKO INADA19/08/2017

WLM 38Hau, Alyce1 1:33.44   10

WSM 35Haines, Teagyn2 1:33.56   9

WPC 36Austin, Brieanne3 1:39.14   8

WCC 38Diaz, Karen4 1:42.63   7
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Event 15  Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:12.17 & SALLY BELL19/06/2005

NATL: 1:08.32 $ HELEN WHITFORD22/04/2008

WORLD: 1:04.70 ! NORIKO INADA31/07/2018

WAM 42Carr, Sarah1 1:19.38   10

WCM 44Kirk, Stacia2 1:19.90   9

WRK 44Tanaka, Emi3 1:26.40   8

WMH 43Rodda, Hayley4 1:28.59   7

WPC 43Figueroa, Luisa5 1:40.22   6

WCC 42Whittome, Cassandra6 1:45.02   5

 
Event 15  Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:11.68 & SALLY BELL19/05/2007

NATL: 1:11.68 $ SALLY BELL19/05/2007

WORLD: 1:07.04 ! JOANNA CORBEN14/06/2019

WBP 47Griffin, Fiona1 1:29.03   10

WRK 45Bowron, Shannon2 1:33.30   9

WCM 47Schwedat, Anke3 1:40.02   8

 
Event 15  Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:21.42 & SALLY STANFORD16/04/2012

NATL: 1:12.42 $ HELEN WHITFORD8/03/2017

WORLD: 1:07.87 ! JOANNA CORBEN21/01/2023

WRK 51van der Wel, Ingrid1 1:23.20   10

WCM 53Campbell, Marina2 1:29.52   9

WSU 51Kedgley, Natasha3 1:49.16   8

WOP 52Murray, Julia4 1:52.99   7

 
Event 15  Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:22.43 & SALLY BELL30/04/2017

NATL: 1:17.91 $ JOANNE SUTCLIFFE27/04/2017

WORLD: 1:09.28 ! JO CORBEN18/01/2025

WCS 59Infante, Carol-Ann1 1:26.16   10

WMH 55Shorter, Alexandra2 1:35.80   9

WSU 56Rhebok, Heather3 1:36.00   8

WCM 55Tanham, Kelly4 1:52.04   7

WSU 58Woodward, Susanne5 2:50.89   6

 
Event 15  Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:26.43 & BRIDGET YOUNG9/04/2025

NATL: 1:17.34 $ LEIGH RODGERS17/05/2015

WORLD: 1:10.22 ! ELLEN REYNOLDS28/02/2024

WRK 61Young, Bridget1 1:25.89&   10

WCM 60Farmer, Alison2 1:49.73   9

WOP 60Westbrook, Julie3 1:50.20   8

 
Event 15  Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:27.19 & S. SWIRE-THOMPSON5/05/2019

NATL: 1:19.99 $ JOANNE SUTCLIFFE9/04/2025

WORLD: 1:14.49 ! LAURA VAL31/07/2018

WCM 67Johnson, Joy1 2:11.56   10

WWF 68Eve, Jacqueline2 2:41.29   9

 
Event 15  Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:32.60 & S. SWIRE-THOMPSON26/02/2024

NATL: 1:23.89 $ LEIGH RODGERS9/04/2025

WORLD: 1:16.27 ! LAURA VAL4/08/2023

WCM 71Swire-Thompson, Susan1 1:34.22   10

WSU 74Walter, Pamela2 2:00.82   9

WWF 73Lowrie, Bev3 2:05.37   8

 
Event 15  Women 75-79 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:41.74 & GERDA WILLIAMS1/10/2017

NATL: 1:28.96 $ CLARY MUNNS27/04/2019

WORLD: 1:28.67 ! DIANN UUSTAL10/10/2021

WMV 76Williams, Andrea1 2:21.76   10

 
Event 15  Women 80-84 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:41.87 & HELEN BIRD30/04/2017

NATL: 1:36.87 $ CLARY MUNNS24/02/2024

WORLD: 1:39.25 ! E. KETELSEN29/05/2023

WMH 83Williams, Gerda1 1:52.15   10

WSM 80Johnson, Jeannie2 2:27.76   9

WCM 82Elliott, Theresa3 2:36.88   8

WAB 82Mercer, Erica4 2:45.09   7

WSU 80Brown, Cas5 2:53.12   6

WSM 84Urquhart, Helen6 4:25.84   5

 
Event 15  Women 85-89 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:47.52 & HELEN BIRD6/05/2023

NATL: 1:47.52 $ HELEN BIRD6/05/2023

WORLD: 1:43.97 ! YOSHIKO OSAKI15/09/2024

WOP 88Bird, Helen1 1:49.58   10

WSU 85Bullough, Audrey2 3:18.02   9

 
Event 15  Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:06.03 & MARK DAVEY30/04/2011

NATL: 1:01.41 $ BRENT WALKER25/01/1998

WORLD: 55.09 ! RYOTA MAEJIMA21/11/2021

WIW 29Quintal, Timothy1 1:14.45   10

WSF 29Burt, James2 2:01.00   9

WSF 28Robinson, Keith3 2:47.37   8

 
Event 15  Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:06.30 & ADAM KOPROWSKI17/08/2019

NATL: 1:01.60 $ BRAD COOPER7/04/1990

WORLD: 56.59 ! C. BRUSQUETTI28/02/2024

WOP 39Kerr, Richard1 1:07.70   10

WWF 39Barndon, Matthew2 2:25.87   9

 
Event 15  Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:12.28 & PAUL VIVERS15/11/2009

NATL: 1:04.01 $ IAN JEFFERY27/04/2017

WORLD: 59.57 ! CHUCK BARNES4/08/2023

WPC 49Marsh, Toby1 1:32.12   10

 
Event 15  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:13.57 & MIKE GITTINGS1/05/2016

NATL: 1:07.52 $ ALAN GODFREY22/04/2008

WORLD: 1:01.57 ! NICOLAS GRANGER6/08/2017

WCM 52Eyre, Damien1 1:16.50   10

WWC 51Hirsch, Adrian2 1:42.35   9

 
Event 15  Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:11.65 & MIKE GITTINGS21/04/2018

NATL: 1:07.05 $ JON HAWTON17/08/2019

WORLD: 1:03.50 ! STEVE WOOD21/06/2015

WRK 58Cahill, John1 1:33.32   10

WRK 59Williams, Ian2 1:53.79   9

WCM 59Muir, John--- DQ

 
Event 15  Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:20.31 & JOHN A FUSSELL9/08/2006

NATL: 1:09.98 $ JON HAWTON26/02/2024

WORLD: 1:06.08 ! JAMIE FOWLER11/08/2019

WSU 63Haederle, Mike1 1:41.42   10
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(Event 15  Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
WOP 61Raynes, Steve2 1:45.02   9

 
Event 15  Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:25.79 & JOHN FUSSELL16/04/2012

NATL: 1:16.59 $ GRAEME ARMSTRONG17/08/2019

WORLD: 1:08.15 ! VLADIMIR GORKOV22/04/2022

WWF 66Roper, Garry1 1:29.05   10

WOP 67Scott, Geoffrey--- DQ

 
Event 15  Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:31.53 & JOHN PORTER24/03/2019

NATL: 1:18.31 $ GRAEME ARMSTRONG2/04/2022

WORLD: 1:10.19 ! TOM WOLF27/07/2024

WWF 71Murray, Ford1 2:06.96   10

 
Event 15  Men 75-79 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:38.61 & BARRIE EVES30/04/2011

NATL: 1:27.32 $ STEPHEN LAMY13/04/2024

WORLD: 1:17.17 ! RICHARD BURNS31/07/2018

WMH 79Bamford, Kirk1 1:51.88   10

WCM 79Brown, Tom2 2:31.94   9

 
Event 15  Men 80-84 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 1:42.81 & RODNEY BAKER16/05/2009

NATL: 1:36.79 $ GEORGE GREEN9/09/2023

WORLD: 1:22.06 ! RICHARD BURNS4/08/2023

WCM 82Fox, Richard1 2:05.38   10

WSU 84Green, Barry2 2:16.90   9

 
Event 15  Men 90-94 100 LC Meter Backstroke

BRA: 2:30.10 & CHARLES RENNER21/04/2018

NATL: 1:57.65 $ PATRICK GALVIN9/04/2025

WORLD: 1:45.46 ! GORO KOBAYASHI9/08/2006

WMV 90Stewart, Ian1 2:36.11   10

 
Event 16  Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 31.54 & STACIA KIRK24/10/2004

NATL: 28.19 $ C. MARGRISON16/04/2012

WCM 21Muir, Susie1 36.25   10

WPC 21Beckingham, Sofia2 38.06   9

WIW 21Mariotti, Amy3 40.18   8

 
Event 16  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 30.15 & HAYLEY DOODY23/10/2011

NATL: 27.92 $ NADINE JONES12/10/2014

WORLD: 26.32 ! MASAKO KUROKI16/06/2019

WBP 27Reynolds, Constance1 37.66   10

WSF 29Neville, Stephanie2 46.50   9

WSF 28Smith, Kim-Heula3 54.36   8

WCC 29Williams, Siobhan4 56.05   7

 
Event 16  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 29.42 & CAROLYN GORRICK30/04/2011

NATL: 28.89 $ SALLY HUNTER31/07/2016

WORLD: 26.80 ! LAURA QUILTER8/06/2024

WPC 32Mulholland, Amy1 33.85   10

 
Event 16  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 28.86 & SALLY HUNTER18/12/2023

NATL: 28.03 $ LYNNE HAYES30/04/2009

WORLD: 27.46 ! NORIKO INADA5/08/2014

WPC 36Takasaki, Narumi1 33.07   10

WLM 38Marsh, Kylie2 43.84   9

WSM 38Mason, Kylie3 45.76   8

WLM 38Richardson, Mary4 49.79   7

WCC 38Diaz, Karen5 50.51   6

WRS 37Seymour, Erin6 52.35   5

 
Event 16  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 31.06 & TANYA ALEXANDER10/04/2025

NATL: 29.78 $ JENNIE BUCKNELL24/04/2008

WORLD: 28.31 ! C. E. STAMPFLI29/06/2024

WCS 40Hunter, Sally1 29.01$   10

WRK 43Alexander, Tanya2 31.71   9

WCM 40Wright, Kara3 32.26   8

WRK 42Pesci, Danielle4 37.46   7

WCC 42Whittome, Cassandra5 39.08   6

WMH 43Rodda, Hayley6 44.57   5

WPC 43Figueroa, Luisa7 47.53   4

WSF 41Saunders, Dianne8 54.58   3

 
Event 16  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 30.48 & SHANE GOULD29/02/2004

NATL: 30.25 $ KYLIE FLETCHER14/08/2019

WORLD: 28.40 ! ERIKA BRAUN5/08/2017

WWF 45Whittle, Lynne1 38.19   10

WCM 47Schwedat, Anke2 40.97   9

WAM 46Webster, Megan3 44.62   8

 
Event 16  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 33.19 & CARYN KIELLOR17/05/2009

NATL: 29.08 $ SUSIE O'NEILL7/08/2023

WORLD: 29.08 ! SUSAN O'NEILL7/08/2023

WRS 50Beekman, Kerry-Ann1 41.44   10

WSU 50Colegate, Christina2 48.24   9

 
Event 16  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 34.20 & DEBBIE HART1/05/2016

NATL: 31.84 $ JENNIE BUCKNELL3/05/2024

WORLD: 30.05 ! A  ASTOR16/10/2024

WSU 56Rhebok, Heather1 45.28   10

WCM 55Tanham, Kelly2 47.45   9

WSU 58Woodward, Susanne3 1:02.97   8

 
Event 16  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 33.31 & LYLE KILDEA21/04/2018

NATL: 32.28 $ LEIGH RODGERS23/04/2016

WORLD: 31.11 ! TRACI GRANGER11/08/2019

WRK 61Young, Bridget1 39.75   10

WMH 62Boyce, Karen2 52.42   9

WCM 60Farmer, Alison3 52.49   8

 
Event 16  Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 33.77 & LYLE KILDEA10/04/2025

NATL: 33.77 $ LYLE KILDEA10/04/2025

WORLD: 32.36 ! TRACI GRANGER7/08/2023

WIW 69Bolton, Tessa1 42.09   10

WOP 66Whitehead, Heather2 43.59   9

 
Event 16  Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 43.31 & S. SWIRE-THOMPSON7/04/2024

NATL: 34.37 $ LEIGH RODGERS10/04/2025

WORLD: 34.43 ! PENNY NOYES19/01/2024

WCM 71Swire-Thompson, Susan1 46.46   10

WBP 71Lynch, Ann-Maree2 1:06.64   9
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Event 16  Women 85-89 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 1:06.91 & PAULINE WINGATE16/02/2025

NATL: 1:06.91 $ PAULINE WINGATE16/02/2025

WORLD: 48.90 ! KATHARINA FLORA14/08/2019

WMH 85Wingate, Pauline1 1:10.84   10

 
Event 16  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 26.89 & ADRIAN DAVINI30/04/2011

NATL: 23.58 $ M. PATTERSON3/05/2013

WORLD: 23.71 ! KOHEI KAWAMOTO16/08/2008

WIW 29Quintal, Timothy1 30.78   10

WBP 26Ferguson, Ben2 31.52   9

 
Event 16  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 26.45 & DAVID HILLE25/10/2020

NATL: 24.61 $ ADAM PINE15/10/2009

WORLD: 23.16 ! OLEG KOSTIN26/05/2023

WRS 31Veivers, Nicholas1 27.40   10

WGT 34Winkley, Chad--- DQ

 
Event 16  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 26.71 & ADAM KOPROWSKI14/08/2019

NATL: 24.91 $ ADAM PINE15/03/2012

WORLD: 24.03 ! STEFANO RAZETO31/05/2024

WCM 35Nowers, Jonathon1 29.63   10

WLM 38Windard, Andrew2 31.57   9

WRS 39Boland, Daniel3 40.11   8

WSF 39Curry, Nathan4 53.73   7

 
Event 16  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 27.78 & KIEREN LAWRENSON24/05/2014

NATL: 25.51 $ JOHN BATES9/04/2011

WORLD: 23.72 ! NICHOLAS SANTOS25/08/2024

WOP 44Shepherd, Ross1 33.94   10

 
Event 16  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 27.97 & LEON VERHAGE26/05/2013

NATL: 26.21 $ TODD ROBINSON11/04/2019

WORLD: 24.96 ! MARC KEVIN ALLAN3/03/2024

WKA 47Korogi, Taku1 28.94   10

WPC 49Prchal, Jay2 30.69   9

WOP 49Greener, Clinton3 32.05   8

WCS 47Bell, Jack4 32.67   7

WCM 45Turner, Wallace5 34.79   6

WOP 49Mullen, Brett6 39.79   5

WSF 49Chang, Bernard7 1:13.95   4

 
Event 16  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 28.30 & MATT KEYS10/04/2025

NATL: 27.32 $ JOHN MCKAIG30/03/2023

WORLD: 25.53 ! SERKAN ATASAY18/05/2024

WCM 50Keys, Matt1 28.41   10

WCM 51Lawrenson, Kieren Jon2 29.19   9

WCM 52Eyre, Damien3 32.69   8

WWF 54Hardingham, Jarrod4 34.19   7

WBP 54Hilton, Willoughby5 38.30   6

WBP 50Evans, Michael--- DQ

 
Event 16  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 28.55 & PAUL BLACKBEARD17/04/2013

NATL: 27.54 $ JOHN MCKAIG6/11/2024

WORLD: 26.47 ! LARS RENNER31/05/2024

WRS 55Brandwood, Daryl1 34.58   10

WSM 58Bristol, Andrew2 36.91   9

WBP 55Engelhard, Robert3 41.33   8

WIW 56Schmitz, Konrad4 43.83   7

 
Event 16  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 31.01 & PAUL BLACKBEARD5/05/2019

NATL: 29.43 $ BRETT WOODS29/06/2024

WORLD: 27.57 ! DAVID EMERSON4/06/2023

WCM 62Dunne, Anthony1 32.75   10

WCM 62Johnson, Richard2 43.56   9

WOP 61Raynes, Steve3 46.61   8

 
Event 16  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 30.68 & PAUL BLACKBEARD7/04/2024

NATL: 30.61 $ ROD LAURIE18/02/2023

WORLD: 28.26 ! DAN THOMPSON7/08/2023

WWF 66Roper, Garry1 37.04   10

WSG 66Plant, Colin2 43.78   9

WCM 67Blackbeard, Paul--- DQ

 
Event 16  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 35.21 & GRAHAM CROFT21/04/2018

NATL: 34.27 $ ALAN CARLISLE30/03/2023

WORLD: 29.84 ! FRED EHMKE6/07/2024

WWF 71Murray, Ford1 1:05.41   10

 
Event 16  Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Butterfly

BRA: 36.96 & GRAHAM CROFT7/08/2023

NATL: 36.13 $ ROBERT PATTERSON30/03/2023

WORLD: 31.75 ! JOEL BURNS21/08/2021

WCM 77Croft, Graham1 41.30   10

WRV 75Pow, Graeme2 57.08   9

 
Event 17  Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 37.85 & STACIA KIRK30/10/2005

NATL: 32.69 $ PHILIPPA COCHRAN12/10/2014

WCM 21Muir, Susie1 45.32   10

WIW 21Mariotti, Amy2 47.53   9

 
Event 17  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 37.92 & STACIA KIRK1/04/2006

NATL: 33.49 $ KADY IBELL11/11/2022

WORLD: 31.60 ! MEGAN JENDRICK10/07/2010

WIW 27Rae, Kaitlyn1 47.23   10

WOP 28Au, Cherry2 47.54   9

WCC 29Williams, Siobhan3 55.72   8

WSF 29Neville, Stephanie4 59.23   7

 
Event 17  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 38.41 & REBECCA KIERATH21/04/2024

NATL: 33.75 $ SALLY HUNTER19/03/2019

WORLD: 32.22 ! NICOLE HEIDEMANN3/09/2013

WAM 33Upson, Natalie1 40.91   10

WOP 33Peirson, Charlotte2 42.57   9

WOP 30Neo, Belinda3 56.70   8

 
Event 17  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 32.03 & SALLY HUNTER18/12/2023

NATL: 32.03 $ SALLY HUNTER18/12/2023

WORLD: 31.35 ! DANIELLE HERRMANN7/08/2022

WBP 39Beaton, Simone1 39.16   10

WPC 36Takasaki, Narumi2 42.97   9

WGK 36Cooper, Rachael3 47.11   8

WSM 38Mason, Kylie4 47.51   7

WRK 37De Wet, Kimberley5 47.68   6

WLM 38Marsh, Kylie6 48.34   5

WRS 37Seymour, Erin7 51.65   4

WRS 37Whitfield-Cotton, Sally8 57.23   3
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(Event 17  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
WCC 38Diaz, Karen9 57.71   2

WSF 35Marano, Courtney10 1:14.86   1

 
Event 17  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 36.36 & STACIA KIRK18/12/2023

NATL: 32.32 $ LINLEY FRAME2/05/2013

 
Event 17  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 39.71 & CAROL-ANN INFANTE22/04/2012

NATL: 33.47 $ LINLEY FRAME9/04/2016

WORLD: 33.56 ! LINLEY FRAME20/08/2017

WLM 46Wood, Michelle1 54.72   10

 
Event 17  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 41.25 & NICOLA CORSBIE24/04/2016

NATL: 35.42 $ JENNY WHITELEY15/10/2009

WORLD: 34.18 ! MONICA CORO13/06/2012

WCM 53Campbell, Marina1 45.08   10

WPC 51Gardiner, Jackie2 50.84   9

WOP 51Duff, Danielle3 52.18   8

WSU 51Kedgley, Natasha4 54.26   7

 
Event 17  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 40.82 & NICOLA CORSBIE19/03/2019

NATL: 37.04 $ JENNY WHITELEY17/04/2013

WORLD: 35.59 ! ANDREA MULLER11/08/2023

WCS 59Infante, Carol-Ann1 41.69   10

WSU 57Simpson, Kim2 52.27   9

WCM 59Allan, Louise3 52.76   8

WCM 58Hogue, Michelle4 55.14   7

WIW 59O'Reilly, Kendal5 59.37   6

WOP 59Peden, Melissa6 1:01.98   5

WMV 59Chia, Michelle7 1:11.54   4

WSU 58Woodward, Susanne8 1:21.35   3

 
Event 17  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 42.68 & NICOLA CORSBIE12/04/2025

NATL: 37.51 $ JENNY WHITELEY19/03/2019

WORLD: 37.43 ! MONICA CORO6/02/2022

WOP 60Westbrook, Julie1 51.78   10

WMH 62Boyce, Karen2 52.58   9

WCM 64Tregonning, Alexandra3 52.68   8

WBP 61Stuart, Lucy4 53.49   7

WCM 60Farmer, Alison5 58.07   6

WCC 61Main, Robyn6 59.09   5

WOP 62Shilkin, Jane7 1:05.92   4

WBP 62Brand, Christabel8 1:38.94   3

 
Event 17  Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 44.22 & LYLE KILDEA22/04/2023

NATL: 39.91 $ JENNY WHITELEY2/04/2023

WORLD: 39.91 ! JENNY WHITELEY2/04/2023

WOP 65Brown, Sharon1 57.11   10

WCM 67Johnson, Joy2 58.74   9

WWF 68Eve, Jacqueline--- DQ

 
Event 17  Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 48.20 & JULIE KERR30/04/2022

NATL: 44.29 $ JANETTE JEFFREY24/04/2021

WORLD: 41.67 ! MONIKA SENFTLEBEN22/06/2014

WWF 70Murray, Janine1 55.77   10

WSU 74Walter, Pamela2 58.27   9

 
Event 17  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 55.46 & JANNIE THOMSON27/04/2017

NATL: 45.50 $ JANETTE JEFFREY12/04/2025

WORLD: 43.95 ! SHOKO YONEZAWA6/03/2010

WSU 79Austin, Helen1 1:09.35   10

 
Event 17  Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 58.13 & PAULINE WINGATE15/11/2020

NATL: 49.83 $ HEATHER MORGAN13/04/2024

WORLD: 46.94 ! DIANE FORD2/06/2023

WMH 83Williams, Gerda1 1:00.39   10

WSU 80Brown, Cas2 1:35.28   9

WSM 84Urquhart, Helen3 2:34.32   8

 
Event 17  Women 85-89 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:01.40 & PAULINE WINGATE30/03/2025

NATL: 1:01.40 $ PAULINE WINGATE30/03/2025

WORLD: 51.83 ! A. V. OBBERGHEN6/05/2016

WMH 85Wingate, Pauline1 1:00.91&   10

WGT 87Gill, Jan2 1:25.67   9

 
Event 17  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 29.89 & ADRIAN DAVINI30/04/2011

NATL: 29.60 $ SIMON LEIGHFIELD8/10/2002

WORLD: 27.21 ! KIRILL STRELNIKOV18/04/2021

WSF 25Salt, Joseph1 1:02.28   10

 
Event 17  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 31.80 & RYAN SPENCER30/04/2011

NATL: 29.63 $ CASEY FLOUCH3/08/2014

WORLD: 27.67 ! SHOTARO SHIMAZAKI5/07/2024

WRS 31Veivers, Nicholas1 34.25   10

WRS 34Moss, Samuel2 34.31   9

WRS 33Briquet, Simon3 41.15   8

WGT 34Winkley, Chad4 48.04   7

WSF 33Keron, Geoffrey5 54.27   6

 
Event 17  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 32.36 & MATTHEW BREHAUT24/05/2014

NATL: 30.16 $ CASEY FLOUCH8/03/2017

WORLD: 27.83 ! RYOUTA NOMURA11/08/2023

WLM 38Windard, Andrew1 35.83   10

WIW 37Pilotto, Massimiliano2 39.04   9

WRS 39Shand, Bradley3 43.28   8

WSF 39Curry, Nathan4 53.58   7

WRS 39Barnes, Justin5 1:02.35   6

WRS 39Amini Tehrani, Mohammadali6 1:04.52   5

 
Event 17  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 30.97 & DEAN STOCKWELL16/05/2009

NATL: 30.97 $ DEAN STOCKWELL16/05/2009

WORLD: 28.84 ! ALBERTO MONTINI16/09/2009

WRK 44Hughes, Stephen1 31.93   10

WOP 43Kelly, Travis2 32.75   9

WOP 44Shepherd, Ross3 39.43   8

WPC 41Sharpe, Matthew4 42.53   7

WORLD: 32.42 ! 2/09/2022 NICOLE HEIDEMANN

1 Hunter, Sally  40 WCS 32.30!   10

2 Alexander, Tanya  43 WRK 38.49   9

3 Kirk, Stacia  44 WCM 38.60   8

4 Tanaka, Emi  44 WRK 41.58   7

5 Pesci, Danielle  42 WRK 41.81   6

6 Whittome, Cassandra  42 WCC 48.27   5

7 Saunders, Dianne  41 WSF 49.88   4

8 Black, Jane  43 WRS 51.02   3
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Event 17  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 31.98 & ANTHONY DUNNE30/04/2011

NATL: 31.01 $ STUART MOFFATT20/04/2008

WORLD: 29.22 ! HIDEAKI TOGO8/09/2019

WPC 47Lee, Brenden1 42.17   10

WRK 49Lewington, Craig2 45.46   9

WOP 49Mullen, Brett3 48.75   8

 
Event 17  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 32.68 & ANTHONY DUNNE17/04/2013

NATL: 31.49 $ STUART MOFFATT17/04/2013

WORLD: 29.23 ! JEFF COMMINGS23/08/2024

WCM 51Lawrenson, Kieren Jon1 34.06   10

WCM 50Keys, Matt2 35.76   9

WCM 52Gasson, Martin3 36.21   8

WWF 52Elam, Russell4 40.99   7

WCM 52Eyre, Damien5 41.81   6

WIW 53Trott, Jeremy6 42.89   5

WWF 54Hardingham, Jarrod7 52.55   4

 
Event 17  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 33.79 & ANTHONY DUNNE21/04/2018

NATL: 32.72 $ STUART ELLICOTT3/05/2009

WORLD: 30.02 ! C. A. TRAVAINI2/06/2019

WCM 59Muir, John1 41.51   10

WSM 58Bristol, Andrew2 42.90   9

WBP 55Engelhard, Robert3 43.77   8

WRS 55Brandwood, Daryl4 44.98   7

WRK 58Cahill, John5 45.13   6

WIW 56Schmitz, Konrad6 47.10   5

WOP 57Ham, Kow Yan7 49.94   4

WRK 59Williams, Ian8 58.93   3

WSF 55Smith, Phillip9 1:07.93   2

 
Event 17  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 33.89 & ANTHONY DUNNE12/04/2025

NATL: 32.80 $ STUART ELLICOTT14/04/2012

WORLD: 30.57 ! C. A. TRAVAINI30/06/2023

WCM 62Dunne, Anthony1 35.17   10

WCM 62Johnson, Richard2 45.37   9

WCM 63Hughes, Richard3 53.01   8

 
Event 17  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 39.09 & VICTOR PAUL25/10/2009

NATL: 33.69 $ STUART ELLICOTT20/08/2017

WORLD: 33.30 ! RICK COLELLA19/08/2016

WSG 66Plant, Colin1 47.02   10

WCM 65Mannolini, Peter2 47.57   9

WGT 68Osborn, Michael3 53.21   8

 
Event 17  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 41.27 & RICHARD LINTON30/03/2025

NATL: 35.26 $ STUART ELLICOTT2/04/2023

WORLD: 34.69 ! RICK COLELLA1/07/2023

WMH 73Lude, Alan1 42.99   10

WIW 72Wainstein, Trevor2 49.29   9

WWF 71Murray, Ford3 57.21   8

 
Event 17  Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 44.43 & GRAHAM CROFT6/05/2024

NATL: 39.92 $ TONY GOODWIN13/06/2012

WORLD: 38.12 ! ROBERTO RUGGIERI2/09/2022

WCM 77Croft, Graham1 46.82   10

WMH 79Bamford, Kirk2 50.80   9

WRV 75Pow, Graeme3 1:01.04   8

 
Event 17  Men 80-84 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 50.66 & GWYN WILLIAMS30/03/2025

NATL: 42.92 $ TONY GOODWIN20/08/2017

WORLD: 41.68 ! TOSHIO TAJIMA18/09/2006

WMV 80Williams, Gwyn1 49.00&   10

WCM 82Fox, Richard2 59.99   9

WSU 81Woodhouse, William3 1:05.35   8

WSU 84Green, Barry4 1:07.21   7

 
Event 17  Men 90-94 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

BRA: 1:14.65 & ELI KITAY6/03/2015

NATL: 53.91 $ PATRICK GALVIN22/04/2023

WORLD: 50.71 ! TOSHIO TAJIMA13/09/2015

WMV 90Stewart, Ian1 1:25.83   10

 
Event 18  Women 72-99 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

AWIW1 2:18.06   20

1) Mariotti, Amy W21 2) Rae, Kaitlyn W27

3) Celi, Giorgia W20 4) Gonper, Paula W25

 
Event 18  Women 120-159 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 2:00.75 & CLAREMONT1/03/1989

, , ,

NATL: 1:43.97 $ BARBARIANS9/06/2019

J CAMPBELL, J CAMPBELL, B CAMPBELL, C CAMPBELL

WORLD: 1:49.03 ! RUS14/08/2015

S KNYAGININA, A FEOKTISTOVA, L YUDINA, I SHLEMOVA

AWCM1 2:06.21   20

1) Iwata, Hikaru W34 2) Fox, Lotti W25

3) Kirk, Stacia W44 4) Muir, Susie W21

AWPC2 2:13.07   18

1) Mulholland, Amy W32 2) Rieger, Jennifer W37

3) Beckingham, Sofia W21 4) Takasaki, Narumi W36

AWOP3 2:25.35   16

1) Au, Cherry W28 2) Newman, Yukari W50

3) Duff, Danielle W51 4) Thomas, Emily W30

AWSF4 4:00.84   14

1) Saunders, Dianne W41 2) Marano, Courtney W35

3) Munks, Carys W31 4) Neville, Stephanie W29

 
Event 18  Women 160-199 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 2:02.41 & CLAREMONT24/04/2016

T SAVAGE, E NESCI, A KITTO, K BRACKSTONE

NATL: 1:54.94 $ POWERPOINTS21/04/2008

J BUCKNELL, N ROYLE, A TUCIUTE, H WHITFORD

WORLD: 1:48.44 ! USA8/08/2006

S HART, C SAPPEY, A PETTIS-SCOTT, S VON DER LIPPE

AWBP1 2:20.88   20

1) Reynolds, Constance W27 2) Stuart, Lucy W61

3) Beaton, Simone W39 4) Griffin, Fiona W47

AWLM2 2:28.34   18

1) Richardson, Mary W38 2) Marsh, Kylie W38

3) Wood, Michelle W46 4) Hau, Alyce W38

AWPC3 2:32.41   16

1) Gardiner, Jackie W51 2) Farley, Donna W53

3) Lance, Clairly W59 4) Austin, Brieanne W36

AWCC4 2:41.65   14

1) Williams, Siobhan W29 2) Main, Robyn W61

3) Diaz, Karen W38 4) Whittome, Cassandra W42

AWRS5 2:50.44   12

1) Whitfield-Cotton, Sally W37 2) Beekman, Kerry-Ann W50

3) Black, Jane W43 4) Seymour, Erin W37
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Event 18  Women 200-239 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 2:03.85 & ROCKINGHAM11/04/2025

K WILLIAMS, B YOUNG, L KILDEA, T ALEXANDER

NATL: 1:58.97 $ POWERPOINTS7/05/2023

J BUCKNELL, S CUMING, S JAMES, G O'MARA

WORLD: 1:54.10 ! USA5/08/2023

E BRAUN, K LINDAUER, C WOLFF, K STUMP

AWRK1 2:10.73   20

1) Young, Bridget W61 2) Tanaka, Emi W44

3) Bowron, Shannon W45 4) van der Wel, Ingrid W51

AWCM2 2:31.12   18

1) Campbell, Marina W53 2) Farmer, Alison W60

3) Schwedat, Anke W47 4) Hogue, Michelle W58

AWWF3 3:19.67   16

1) Valli, Jennifer W66 2) Eve, Jacqueline W68

3) Everall, Miriam W48 4) Whittle, Lynne W45

 
Event 18  Women 240-279 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 2:09.97 & CLAREMONT21/04/2018

B TAIT, S SWIRE-THOMPSON, E PARSONS, N CORSBIE

NATL: 2:08.75 $ MALVERN MARLINS21/04/2018

A MCNEIL, J JEFFREY, L RODGERS, D BRIGGS

WORLD: 2:00.75 ! RSA17/03/2018

E OTTERMANN, S KRUGER, D COETZEE, C STANFORD

AWCM1 2:51.18   20

1) Allan, Louise W59 2) Allen, Janet W68

3) Tanham, Kelly W55 4) Tregonning, Alexandra W64

AWOP2 2:59.82   18

1) Brown, Sharon W65 2) Shilkin, Jane W62

3) Peden, Melissa W59 4) Westbrook, Julie W60

AWSU3 3:11.48   16

1) Kedgley, Natasha W51 2) Austin, Helen W79

3) Walter, Pamela W74 4) Rhebok, Heather W56

 
Event 18  Women 280-319 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 2:23.15 & CLAREMONT11/04/2025

N CORSBIE, R SMITH, E PARSONS, S SWIRE-THOMPSON

NATL: 2:23.15 $ CLAREMONT11/04/2025

N CORSBIE, R SMITH, E PARSONS, S SWIRE-THOMPSON

WORLD: 2:14.99 ! USA20/01/2023

L MORRISON, J COLE, K MACCURDY, J WOOLSLAYER

AWCM1 3:33.84   20

1) Johnson, Joy W67 2) Elliott, Theresa W82

3) Harrison, Carmen W76 4) Smith, Robyn W76

AWSU2 3:59.95   18

1) Bullough, Audrey W85 2) Brown, Cas W80

3) Woodward, Susanne W58 4) Simpson, Kim W57

AWOP--- DQ

1) Bird, Helen W88 2) Andrew, Ruth W77

3) Brown, Olwyn W79 4) Whitehead, Heather W66

 
Event 19  Men 120-159 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 1:44.06 & SWAN HILLS17/05/2009

A DAVINI, S KOHLER, C TWOMEY, G SHORT

NATL: 1:38.80 $ GYMPIE6/11/2024

D ESKDALE, D CUFFE, J GILES, A COWAN

WORLD: 1:32.84 ! ESP8/07/2018

M BILDOSOLA, I BILDOSOLA, G ZUBIAUR, M DEBA

AWRS1 1:57.06   20

1) Veivers, Nicholas M31 2) Briquet, Simon M33

3) Shand, Bradley M39 4) Moss, Samuel M34

AWSF2 3:10.44   18

1) Burt, James M29 2) Curry, Nathan M39

3) Keron, Geoffrey M33 4) Salt, Joseph M25

 
Event 19  Men 160-199 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 1:43.31 & CLAREMONT21/04/2008

T STACHEWICZ, D STOCKWELL, A MCDONALD, J BOWDEN

NATL: 1:41.52 $ MANLY BRISBANE24/04/2016

A MACLEOD, T ROBINSON, L FORSYTH, C STAAL

WORLD: 1:34.92 ! RUS18/08/2017

A SHILIN, S MEDVEDEV, A MANZHULA, V PREDKIN

AWCM1 1:47.80   20

1) Keys, Matt M50 2) Gasson, Martin M52

3) Lawrenson, Kieren Jon M51 4) Nowers, Jonathon M35

AWPC2 1:55.01   18

1) McGrath, Jordan M45 2) Cahill, Gerard M50

3) Marsh, Toby M49 4) Prchal, Jay M49

AWOP3 1:55.67   16

1) Kelly, Travis M43 2) Greener, Clinton M49

3) Pavlos, Damon M42 4) Kerr, Richard M39

AWIW4 2:06.13   14

1) Pilotto, Massimiliano M37 2) Trott, Jeremy M53

3) Schmitz, Konrad M56 4) Quintal, Timothy M29

AWRS5 2:39.74   12

1) Brandwood, Daryl M55 2) Amini Tehrani, Mohammadali M39

3) Barnes, Justin M39 4) Boland, Daniel M39

 
Event 19  Men 200-239 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 1:47.80 & CLAREMONT25/05/2013

D STOCKWELL, P BLACKBEARD, A DUNNE, L VERHAGE

NATL: 1:44.83 $ NORTH SYDNEY17/04/2013

G PHILLIPS, J WYNBERG, N MOORES, J KAIN

WORLD: 1:38.24 ! USA8/08/2006

J GROSELLE, T HEDRICK, S WOOD, R ABRAHAMS

AWCM1 2:00.54   20

1) Turner, Wallace M45 2) Eyre, Damien M52

3) Muir, John M59 4) Hendriks, Blair M44

AWRK2 2:07.60   18

1) Cahill, John M58 2) Lewington, Craig M49

3) Williams, Ian M59 4) Hughes, Stephen M44

AWGT3 2:23.82   16

1) Walton, Edward M59 2) Osborn, Michael M68

3) Winkley, Chad M34 4) Buist, Paul M64

AWOP4 2:30.87   14

1) Musty, John M80 2) Mullen, Brett M49

3) Ham, Kow Yan M57 4) Shepherd, Ross M44

AWSF5 3:52.39   12

1) Goldswain, Andrew M54 2) Smith, Phillip M55

3) Chang, Bernard M49 4) Silvester, Brett M44

 
Event 19  Men 240-279 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 1:56.87 & CLAREMONT6/05/2024

A DUNNE, G CROFT, P BLACKBEARD, K J. LAWRENSON

NATL: 1:54.06 $ UQ MASTERS28/10/2023

W O'LEARY, D HURLEY, A SAMUELS, B WOODS

WORLD: 1:42.40 ! USA19/08/2016

S WOOD, D MARTIN, T HEDRICK, J GROSELLE

AWCM1 2:21.34   20

1) Johnson, Richard M62 2) Roberts, Leigh M65

3) Hughes, Richard M63 4) Mannolini, Peter M65

AWWF2 2:38.75   18

1) Hardingham, Jarrod M54 2) Murray, Ford M71

3) Bell, John M78 4) Elam, Russell M52
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Event 19  Men 280-319 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

BRA: 2:26.21 & CLAREMONT5/05/2019

P MANNOLINI, S GRAY, P CHONG, G CROFT

NATL: 2:04.99 $ MIAMI21/04/2008

J CRISP, N DURRANT, K WINTER, D BOYLSON

WORLD: 1:53.43 ! USA5/08/2023

A STEYNBERG, H KERNS, T SHEAD, B WILLIAMS

AWCM1 2:16.91&   20

1) Blackbeard, Paul M67 2) Gray, Stuart M85

3) Croft, Graham M77 4) Dunne, Anthony M62

AWSU2 2:46.05   18

1) Haederle, Mike M63 2) Woodhouse, William M81

3) Green, Barry M84 4) Woodward, Robert M59



RECORDS
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Meet Summary

Prelims FinalsSeed

Event  #1 

Veivers, Nicholas - Male - Age: 31 - Perth Rainbow Sw

58.00 56.45 19/5(1)#1 Mixed 30-34 100 Free

BRA: 56.45L

Hunter, Sally - Female - Age: 40 - Central Aquatic

1:00.43 59.12 19/2(1)#1 Mixed 40-44 100 Free

BRA: 1:01.62L   NATL        : 1:01.40L

Hughes, Stephen - Male - Age: 44 - Rockingham Maste

55.80 55.89 19/4(1)#1 Mixed 40-44 100 Free

BRA: 56.27L

Event  #2 

Iwata, Hikaru - Female - Age: 34 - Claremont Master

2:31.82 2:30.26 7/3(1)#2 Mixed 30-34 200 Back

BRA: 2:30.80L

OBeirne, Charlotte - Female - Age: 50 - Swim West Master

3:10.00 2:57.04 6/5(1)#2 Mixed 50-54 200 Back

BRA: 2:58.09L

Event  #5 

Young, Bridget - Female - Age: 61 - Rockingham Maste

3:03.56 3:03.55 6/1(1)#5 Mixed 60-64 200 IM

BRA: 3:03.56L

Event  #6 

Hunter, Sally - Female - Age: 40 - Central Aquatic

27.06 27.19 25/1(1)#6 Mixed 40-44 50 Free

BRA: 28.56L

Event  #7 

Hunter, Sally - Female - Age: 40 - Central Aquatic

1:09.63 1:11.74 12/5(1)#7 Mixed 40-44 100 Breast

BRA: 1:22.28L   WORLD: 1:12.29L

Wingate, Pauline - Female - Age: 85 - Mandurah Masters

2:17.32 2:14.97 3/7(1)#7 Mixed 85-89 100 Breast

BRA: 2:17.32L   NATL        : 2:17.32L

Event  #8 

OBeirne, Charlotte - Female - Age: 50 - Swim West Master

39.00 35.66 12/4(1)#8 Mixed 50-54 50 Back

BRA: 35.99L

Event  #12 

Hughes, Stephen - Male - Age: 44 - Rockingham Maste

2:08.50 2:05.39 15/4(1)#12 Mixed 40-44 200 Free

BRA: 2:06.17L

McGrath, Jordan - Male - Age: 45 - Perth City Swim

2:10.14 2:09.56 15/5(1)#12 Mixed 45-49 200 Free

BRA: 2:10.56L

Bird, Helen - Female - Age: 88 - Beatty Park Mast

4:10.00 3:51.66 3/3(1)#12 Mixed 85-89 200 Free

BRA: 3:52.74L

Event  #13 

Beaton, Simone - Female - Age: 39 - Bold Park Master

3:08.52 3:05.30 8/7(1)#13 Mixed 35-39 200 Breast

BRA: 3:09.27L

Dunne, Anthony - Male - Age: 62 - Claremont Master

2:53.33 2:52.18 8/2(1)#13 Mixed 60-64 200 Breast

BRA: 2:53.33L

Wingate, Pauline - Female - Age: 85 - Mandurah Masters

4:55.90 4:54.12 2/4(1)#13 Mixed 85-89 200 Breast

BRA: 6:00.91L   NATL        : 5:25.11L

Event  #15 
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Prelims FinalsSeed

Young, Bridget - Female - Age: 61 - Rockingham Maste

1:26.43 1:25.89 8/5(1)#15 Mixed 60-64 100 Back

BRA: 1:26.43L

Event  #16 

Hunter, Sally - Female - Age: 40 - Central Aquatic

28.60 29.01 11/6(1)#16 Mixed 40-44 50 Fly

BRA: 31.06L   NATL        : 29.78L

Event  #17 

Hunter, Sally - Female - Age: 40 - Central Aquatic

31.59 32.30 16/5(1)#17 Mixed 40-44 50 Breast

BRA: 36.36L   NATL        : 32.32L   WORLD: 32.42L

Williams, Gwyn - Male - Age: 80 - Maida Vale Maste

50.06 49.00 8/5(1)#17 Mixed 80-84 50 Breast

BRA: 50.66L

Wingate, Pauline - Female - Age: 85 - Mandurah Masters

1:01.40 1:00.91 4/3(1)#17 Mixed 85-89 50 Breast

BRA: 1:01.40L   NATL        : 1:01.40L

Relay Seed Prelims Finals

Claremont Masters - 'A' - X160 1

1:53.00 1:51.61 4/4(1) *#4 Mixed 160-199 4x50 Freestyle Relay

BRA: 1:52.08L

M Keys M50, K Wright W40, S Kirk W44, K Lawrenson M51

Mandurah Masters - 'A' - X320 2

2:46.41 2:51.26 1/4(1)#4 Mixed 320-359 4x50 Freestyle Relay

BRA: 3:04.01L

A Lude M73, G Williams W83, P Wingate W85, K Bamford M79

Mandurah Masters - 'A' - X320 3

2:53.21 3:08.68 1/4(1)#14 Mixed 320-359 4x50 Medley Relay

BRA: 3:34.46L

G Williams W83, P Wingate W85, A Lude M73, K Bamford M79

Claremont Masters - 'A' - M280 4

2:04.18 2:16.91 1/4(1)#19 Men 280-319 4x50 Freestyle Relay

BRA: 2:26.21L

P Blackbeard M67, S Gray M85, G Croft M77, A Dunne M62

Total Athletes:  19

Total Relays:  4




